
Competitive Event Name Chapter State

AAM Comprehensive Exam

Bell-Smith, Morgan E. Skyline Washington

Bernier, Caroline H. Manchester-Essex Regional HS Massachusetts

Bogard, Jessica Streamwood HS Illinois

Dustman, Mckenna Badger High School Wisconsin

Jenkins, Kelsey East Ridge High School Florida

Johnston, Ben Highland Park HS Illinois

Leonard, Gi Gi Jordan-Matthews HS North Carolina

Lodewyck, Alexandra Munster HS Indiana

Lubin, Stephen Thornhill SS Ontario

Ng, Lauren The Woodlands School Ontario

Ochoa, Naomi Mosinee High School Wisconsin

Patterson, Garrett GlenOak H S DECA I Ohio

Rawji, Nafisa Wachusett High School Massachusetts

Scardino, Nicole Northern Highlands New Jersey

Xue, Kira Glenforest SS Ontario

AAM Role Play #1

Bogard, Jessica Streamwood HS Illinois

Davison, Christina Evanston High School Wyoming

Felts, Rebekah Jack Britt HS North Carolina

Hesse, Suzanne Kirkwood High School Missouri

Johnston, Ben Highland Park HS Illinois

Lubin, Stephen Thornhill SS Ontario

Nedved, Mitch Campbell County HS Wyoming

Olsen, Anne Olympus HS Utah

Rawji, Nafisa Wachusett High School Massachusetts

Sandoval, Morgan Wellington High School Florida

Sirubi, Nicole Northern Highlands New Jersey

AAM Role Play #2

Banks, Haley The Shipley School Pennsylvania

Bell-Smith, Morgan E. Skyline Washington

Bernier, Caroline H. Manchester-Essex Regional HS Massachusetts
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Christie, Courtney Woodinville Washington

Davison, Christina Evanston High School Wyoming

Dy, Angeline Rancho Bernardo HS California

Hesse, Suzanne Kirkwood High School Missouri

Houchens, Miranda Post Falls High School Idaho

Jones, Matt Inglemoor Washington

Lim, Monique Mary Ward CSS Ontario

Lueck, Bess Auburn High School Alabama

Rimby, Andrew Washington Twp New Jersey

Salem, Christina North Farmington HS Michigan

Sligh, Natasha Kempsville High School Virginia

Sodhi, Sophia Orono HS Minnesota

Tyndall, Corey

Southwest Career & Tech 

Academy Nevada

Wang, Carolyne William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

Wernsing, Kaitlyn Highland Arizona

Xue, Kira Glenforest SS Ontario

AAM Mini Series

Bell-Smith, Morgan E. Skyline Washington

Bernier, Caroline H. Manchester-Essex Regional HS Massachusetts

Bogard, Jessica Streamwood HS Illinois

Christie, Courtney Woodinville Washington

Davison, Christina Evanston High School Wyoming

Dustman, Mckenna Badger High School Wisconsin

Harrison, Madeleine S. Redmond Washington

Hesse, Suzanne Kirkwood High School Missouri

Johnston, Ben Highland Park HS Illinois

Lim, Monique Mary Ward CSS Ontario

Lodewyck, Alexandra Munster HS Indiana

Lubin, Stephen Thornhill SS Ontario

Nedved, Mitch Campbell County HS Wyoming

Ng, Lauren The Woodlands School Ontario

O`Connell, Shaylin Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Patterson, Garrett GlenOak H S DECA I Ohio

Rawji, Nafisa Wachusett High School Massachusetts

Sandoval, Morgan Wellington High School Florida

Sirubi, Nicole Northern Highlands New Jersey
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Sodhi, Sophia Orono HS Minnesota

Xue, Kira Glenforest SS Ontario

AAM Finals

1 Lubin, Stephen Thornhill SS Ontario

2 Bell-Smith, Morgan E. Skyline Washington

3 Davison, Christina Evanston High School Wyoming

4 Lodewyck, Alexandra Munster HS Indiana

4 Johnston, Ben Highland Park HS Illinois

5 Xue, Kira Glenforest SS Ontario

6 Christie, Courtney Woodinville Washington

6 Sirubi, Nicole Northern Highlands New Jersey

7 Hesse, Suzanne Kirkwood High School Missouri

8 Bogard, Jessica Streamwood HS Illinois

ACT Comprehensive Exam

Amidon, James Crater HS Oregon

Diamond, Michaela Lewis-Palmer Colorado

Feng, Manning Newport Washington

Jenkins, Oliver Nashoba Regional High School Massachusetts

Kim, Joan Northern Highlands New Jersey

Mei, Bill Glenforest SS Ontario

Mercer, Nick Wenatchee Washington

Ou, Stephanie West Chester East HS Pennsylvania

Pham, Vanessa Pembroke High School Massachusetts

Torraco, Nic Lincoln Southeast Nebraska

Vizner, Gil Spanish River High School Florida

Wong, Oscar Bayview SS Ontario

Zindler, David Elkhorn High School Wisconsin

ACT Role-Play #1

Cheng, Jingwen Innisdale SS Ontario

Crawford, Lindsay Homestead HS Indiana

Diamond, Michaela Lewis-Palmer Colorado

Feng, Manning Newport Washington

Poulos, Danny Maine South HS Illinois

Quadir, Ruhama Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Roberts, Jeff Skyline HS Utah

Samal, Relvin Marjory Stoneman Douglas HS Florida

Sandlin, Jared Port Washington HS Wisconsin
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Stephani, Matt Neenah High School Wisconsin

Wong, Oscar Bayview SS Ontario

Zhang, Huadian Interlake Washington

ACT Role-Play #2

Cheng, Jingwen Innisdale SS Ontario

Ciesielski, Michael Dakota High School Michigan

Kamal, Ahsan Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Kim, Joan Northern Highlands New Jersey

Lao, Tina William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

Mercer, Nick Wenatchee Washington

Odom, Thomas Ben Eielson H S Alaska

Pham, Vanessa Pembroke High School Massachusetts

Quadir, Ruhama Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Ruano, Byron Lawrence High School New York

ACT Mini Series

Cheng, Jingwen Innisdale SS Ontario

Crawford, Lindsay Homestead HS Indiana

Fan, Tommy Lakewood Colorado

Feng, Manning Newport Washington

Jenkins, Oliver Nashoba Regional High School Massachusetts

Kamal, Ahsan Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Kim, Joan Northern Highlands New Jersey

Lao, Tina William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

Mei, Bill Glenforest SS Ontario

Mercer, Nick Wenatchee Washington

Odom, Thomas Ben Eielson H S Alaska

Pham, Vanessa Pembroke High School Massachusetts

Quadir, Ruhama Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Ramani, Aanchal Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Roberts, Jeff Skyline HS Utah

Ruano, Byron Lawrence High School New York

Sandlin, Jared Port Washington HS Wisconsin

Vizner, Gil Spanish River High School Florida

Won, Sophie Sprague HS Oregon

Zindler, David Elkhorn High School Wisconsin

ACT Finals

1 Cheng, Jingwen Innisdale SS Ontario

2 Mei, Bill Glenforest SS Ontario

2011 DECA ICDC Competitive Events Results 4



3 Quadir, Ruhama Richmond Hill HS Ontario

4 Zindler, David Elkhorn High School Wisconsin

5 Odom, Thomas Ben Eielson H S Alaska

5 Pham, Vanessa Pembroke High School Massachusetts

6 Ramani, Aanchal Bergen County Academies New Jersey

7 Lao, Tina William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

8 Kim, Joan Northern Highlands New Jersey

9 Crawford, Lindsay Homestead HS Indiana

ADC Comprehensive Exam

Liu, Lucy Woburn CI Ontario

Han, Kathryn Monta Vista HS California

Baquet, Daniel Lincoln East Nebraska

Lano, Michael Notre Dame High School Connecticut

Meese, Alaine Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

Williams, Rachel North Farmington HS Michigan

Kluever, Phillip Myers Park HS North Carolina

Wong, Kevin Vaughan SS Ontario

Shannon, David Myers Park HS North Carolina

Artinian, Heather Glen Cove High School New York

Yashaya, Michael Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Greve, Christine George C. Marshall HS Virginia

Jain, Megha Foothill HS California

ADC Preliminary Presentation

Baltutat Lakeview High School Michigan

Brennen/Davis Smithtown HS East New York

Buccelli/Paulson Holmen High School Wisconsin

Burke/McMahon/Valentine Pinkerton Academy New Hampshire

Chien/Sie Newport Washington

Coulter/Wallace/Wu Lake Braddock Secondary Virginia

Jaschek/Knudsen/Kuziel Kirkwood High School Missouri

Kluever/Reading/Shannon Myers Park HS North Carolina

Polaski Keller High School Texas

ADC Mini Series

Artinian Glen Cove High School New York

Ayers/Fink Mercer Island Washington

Baltutat Lakeview High School Michigan

Birkbeck/Sills Peachtree Ridge High School Georgia

Brennen/Davis Smithtown HS East New York
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Burke/McMahon/Valentine Pinkerton Academy New Hampshire

Chien/Sie Newport Washington

Coulter/Wallace/Wu Lake Braddock Secondary Virginia

Dehyar/Kaur

South County Secondary 

School Virginia

Greve George C. Marshall HS Virginia

Han Monta Vista HS California

Jaschek/Knudsen/Kuziel Kirkwood High School Missouri

Kalgren/Meese/Swanson Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

Kluever/Reading/Shannon Myers Park HS North Carolina

Polaski Keller High School Texas

Simpson/Stevens Cherokee Trail Colorado

Turner Oxford Hills Maine

Wong Vaughan SS Ontario

ADC Finals

1 Han Monta Vista HS California

2 Kluever/Reading/Shannon Myers Park HS North Carolina

3 Wong Vaughan SS Ontario

4 Simpson/Stevens Cherokee Trail Colorado

5 Polaski Keller High School Texas

6 Artinian Glen Cove High School New York

7 Chien/Sie Newport Washington

8 Jaschek/Knudsen/Kuziel Kirkwood High School Missouri

9 Baltutat Lakeview High School Michigan

10 Ayers/Fink Mercer Island Washington

ASM Comprehensive Exam

Babalievsky, Filip Verona New Jersey

Brenner, Aaron Great Neck South High School New York

Brown, Eric Blanchet Catholic HS Oregon

Carmo, Chris Smithtown HS West New York

Hart, Jake South Salem HS Oregon

Kittock, Phil Eden Prairie HS Minnesota

Mills, Nick Marvin Ridge HS North Carolina

Smith, Michael Gilbert Arizona

Urbis, Scott Los Fresnos High School Texas

Xu, Derek Panther Creek HS North Carolina

ASM Role Play #1

Albin, Andrea Pattonville High School Missouri
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Carmo, Chris Smithtown HS West New York

Chakrin, Alex Great Neck South High School New York

Chintamani, Sumanth Munster HS Indiana

El Zein, Eimanne Shorecrest Washington

Greenberg, Jake Thornhill SS Ontario

Kepchar, Connor Wausau East HS Wisconsin

Kirby, Ely Wichita Northwest Kansas

Levine, A.J. Woodinville Washington

Macgregor, Joshua Springfield Glendale HS Missouri

Nelson, Greyson King`s Washington

Quaile, Jocelyn Clearview New Jersey

Svendsen, Drew Inglemoor Washington

ASM Role Play #2

Barker, Seth Greenville High School Michigan

Barragan, Armando Campbell County HS Wyoming

Chintamani, Sumanth Munster HS Indiana

Heinrich, Jeff Whitefish HS Montana

Higgins, Connor Ocean Lakes High School Virginia

Kim, Me-Rae Troy High School Michigan

Meyung, Daniel Olentangy Orange H S Ohio

Moore, Dylan Farragut H S Tennessee

Moradia, Badal Naperville Central HS Illinois

Myers, Ross Griffith HS Indiana

Svendsen, Drew Inglemoor Washington

ASM Mini Series

Albin, Andrea Pattonville High School Missouri

Barker, Seth Greenville High School Michigan

Brenner, Aaron Great Neck South High School New York

Carmo, Chris Smithtown HS West New York

Carpenter, Bronson Rogers High School Arkansas

Chintamani, Sumanth Munster HS Indiana

El Zein, Eimanne Shorecrest Washington

Higgins, Connor Ocean Lakes High School Virginia

Kim, Me-Rae Troy High School Michigan

Lee, Dani Langley High School Virginia

Levine, A.J. Woodinville Washington

Lin, George Mary Ward CSS Ontario
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MacMaster, Nicholas Westford Academy Massachusetts

Meyung, Daniel Olentangy Orange H S Ohio

Nelson, Greyson King`s Washington

O`Brien, Mia Freehold Twp New Jersey

Prout, Zachary Bethel High School Connecticut

Svendsen, Drew Inglemoor Washington

Thiru, Arun Albert Campbell CI Ontario

Wareham, Rebecca Resurrection CSS Ontario

ASM Finals

1 Brenner, Aaron Great Neck South High School New York

2 Chintamani, Sumanth Munster HS Indiana

3 Wareham, Rebecca Resurrection CSS Ontario

4 El Zein, Eimanne Shorecrest Washington

5 Levine, A.J. Woodinville Washington

5 Lee, Dani Langley High School Virginia

6 Carmo, Chris Smithtown HS West New York

7 Nelson, Greyson King`s Washington

8 Svendsen, Drew Inglemoor Washington

9 Kim, Me-Rae Troy High School Michigan

BLTDM Comprehensive Exam

Mcqueen, Robert Newport Washington
Vaughn, Michael Raymond S. Kellis Arizona
Wennyk, Natalie Bluevale CI Ontario
Hom, Joseph Northern Highlands New Jersey
Goodman, William Highland Park HS Illinois
Rozean, Colby Frenship High School Texas
Tao, Daniel The Woodlands School Ontario
Kanjirathinkal, Kathrina St. Joseph Central HS Missouri
Aholt, Heather Lake Oswego HS Oregon
Gilkey, Garrett Palmer Ridge Colorado
Bhatia, Rahul Irvington HS California
Thakkar, Avisha Bergen County Academies New Jersey

BLTMDM Preliminary Presentation

Brenner/Jahnke Ann Arbor Pioneer HS Michigan

Chaillo/Quattrocki George C. Marshall HS Virginia

Chan/Chow The Woodlands School Ontario

Chen/Wu Monta Vista HS California

Cindric/Goehri Skyline Washington
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Feig/Muller Coral Glades HS Florida

Hadreas/Stevenson Inglemoor Washington

Hall/Slawson Williamsville North HS New York

Montrose/Ray Franklin High School Texas

Nedoma/Roden Cedarburg High School Wisconsin

Rothstein/Thakkar Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Senger/Wang Brookfield Central HS Wisconsin

BLTDM Mini Series

Agee/Bettis Ozark High School Missouri

Brodnik/Manzoor Francis Howell North HS Missouri

Chen/Wu Monta Vista HS California

Cindric/Goehri Skyline Washington

Feig/Muller Coral Glades HS Florida

Fracica/Kanjirathinkal St. Joseph Central HS Missouri

Hadreas/Stevenson Inglemoor Washington

Hall/Slawson Williamsville North HS New York

Hopkins/Wagner Mount Olive New Jersey

Johnson/Jones Carmel HS Indiana

Karsenty/Kronish Clarkstown South HS New York

Martinez/Vaughn Raymond S. Kellis Arizona

Montrose/Ray Franklin High School Texas

Nedoma/Roden Cedarburg High School Wisconsin

Rothstein/Thakkar Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Senger/Wang Brookfield Central HS Wisconsin

Smith/Tomlinson The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Tao/Ting The Woodlands School Ontario

BLTDM Finals

1 Tao/Ting The Woodlands School Ontario

2 Johnson/Jones Carmel HS Indiana

3 Fracica/Kanjirathinkal St. Joseph Central HS Missouri

4 Nedoma/Roden Cedarburg High School Wisconsin

5 Rothstein/Thakkar Bergen County Academies New Jersey

6 Senger/Wang Brookfield Central HS Wisconsin

7 Hadreas/Stevenson Inglemoor Washington

8 Brodnik/Manzoor Francis Howell North HS Missouri

9 Hopkins/Wagner Mount Olive New Jersey

10 Agee/Bettis Ozark High School Missouri
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BMOR Mini Series

Abella/Pein/Pezzotti J.P. Taravella High School Florida

Abousaid/Fetzer North Tonawanda HS New York

Aguilar-Nelson/Kreitzer South Salem HS Oregon

Euch/Korn/Pomeroy Monona Grove High School Wisconsin

Farmer/Farrell Billerica High School Massachusetts

Franken South Forsyth High School Georgia

Fraser/Stoffers Billerica High School Massachusetts

Freindlich Marjory Stoneman Douglas HS Florida

Gaffke/Kahl/Rasmussen Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

Hayes/Hove/Nichols Millard South Nebraska

Hussey Randleman HS North Carolina

Kirby/Zhu Centennial CVI Ontario

Kohls Bucyrus H S Deca 2 Ohio

Nordyke Pinkerton Academy New Hampshire

Patel/Sunny Maine West HS Illinois

Scott St. Joseph Central HS Missouri

Ting/Wang Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

BMOR Finals

1 Patel/Sunny Maine West HS Illinois

2 Aguilar-Nelson/Kreitzer South Salem HS Oregon

3 Hussey Randleman HS North Carolina

4 Gaffke/Kahl/Rasmussen Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

5 Euch/Korn/Pomeroy Monona Grove High School Wisconsin

6 Scott St. Joseph Central HS Missouri

7 Abella/Pein/Pezzotti J.P. Taravella High School Florida

7 Abousaid/Fetzer North Tonawanda HS New York

8 Freindlich Marjory Stoneman Douglas HS Florida

9 Kohls Bucyrus H S Deca 2 Ohio

BOR Mini Series

Abraham/Amberg Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

Basuroy/McBride Lawrence New Jersey

Berger/Flanagan/Ilgun Memorial High School Texas

Betty/Motter Beech High School Tennessee

Bongiani/Seelinger Skyline Washington
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Carlisle/Dabrowska South Forsyth High School Georgia

Debalathas/Koo/Shi Thornlea SS Ontario

Deuber/Scowden Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

Erickson/Steele Millard South Nebraska

Glass/Oziel/Rockower Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

Guled/Hayes/Malamud Robinson Secondary School Virginia

Haffey Hamburg High School New York

Hanzek/Schnebel Millard South Nebraska

Krainen West Bloomfield High School Michigan

Larsen North Forsyth High School Georgia

Mack/Mack Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

McDougall/Williams West Springfield High School Virginia

BOR Finals

1 Betty/Motter Beech High School Tennessee

2 Guled/Hayes/Malamud Robinson Secondary School Virginia

3 Hanzek/Schnebel Millard South Nebraska

4 Abraham/Amberg Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

5 Mack/Mack Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

6 Basuroy/McBride Lawrence New Jersey

6 Haffey Hamburg High School New York

7 Debalathas/Koo/Shi Thornlea SS Ontario

8 Deuber/Scowden Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

8 Krainen West Bloomfield High School Michigan

BSM Comprehensive Exam

Alidina, Faraz Unionville HS Ontario

Castro, Gregory New Fairfield High School Connecticut

de-Sequeira, Ann Mary Ward CSS Ontario

Dhanani, Alishan Creekview High School Texas

Fu, Frank Markville HS Ontario

Grace, Josiah La Cueva High School New Mexico

Hochwert, Ross Highland Park HS Illinois

Kettelhut, Jonathan Sun Prairie High School Wisconsin

Maji, Shaleena La Cueva High School New Mexico

McLeod, Conor Amador Valley HS California

Nanda, Akaash Eastlake Washington

Otto, Joshua Waterloo-Oxford DSS Ontario

Perowsky, Joel Blue Valley North HS Kansas
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Turek, Ian Kirkwood High School Missouri

BSM Role Play #1

Gehr, Jessica Lincoln Southeast Nebraska

Griffoul, Steven Northern Highlands New Jersey

Gruidel, Eric Papillion La Vista South HS Nebraska

Havens, Mason Peachtree Ridge High School Georgia

Jankovic, Luka Williamsville North HS New York

Liu, Kathy The Woodlands School Ontario

Lutkins, Cari Potomac Falls High School Virginia

Nanda, Akaash Eastlake Washington

Paluskiewicz, Sarah Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

Shannon, Kinsley Mount Vernon HS Indiana

BSM Role Play #2

Alidina, Faraz Unionville HS Ontario

Babb, Victoria State College HS Pennsylvania

Bohan, Sheryl Herricks HS New York

Buczeke, Kimberlea Livermore HS California

Buxamusa, Mustafa Westford Academy Massachusetts

Gehr, Jessica Lincoln Southeast Nebraska

Jankovic, Luka Williamsville North HS New York

Maji, Shaleena La Cueva High School New Mexico

Ray, Roshan Maine West HS Illinois

Saenz, Carmen Inglemoor Washington

Swecker, Austin Fargo North High School North Dakota

BSM Mini Series

Alidina, Faraz Unionville HS Ontario

Bohan, Sheryl Herricks HS New York

Buxamusa, Mustafa Westford Academy Massachusetts

de-Sequeira, Ann Mary Ward CSS Ontario

Gehr, Jessica Lincoln Southeast Nebraska

Grace, Josiah La Cueva High School New Mexico

Graham, Rob Brentwood High Tennessee

Jankovic, Luka Williamsville North HS New York

Liu, Kathy The Woodlands School Ontario

Lutkins, Cari Potomac Falls High School Virginia

Maji, Shaleena La Cueva High School New Mexico

Nanda, Akaash Eastlake Washington
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Otto, Joshua Waterloo-Oxford DSS Ontario

Paluskiewicz, Sarah Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

Ray, Roshan Maine West HS Illinois

Saenz, Carmen Inglemoor Washington

Swecker, Austin Fargo North High School North Dakota

Uykur, Denizhan Thornhill SS Ontario

Van Zee, Virginia Ballard Washington

Wiley, Chad R. Camas Washington

Zhang, Jerry Montville New Jersey

BSM Finals

1 Otto, Joshua Waterloo-Oxford DSS Ontario

2 de-Sequeira, Ann Mary Ward CSS Ontario

3 Grace, Josiah La Cueva High School New Mexico

4 Alidina, Faraz Unionville HS Ontario

5 Paluskiewicz, Sarah Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

6 Van Zee, Virginia Ballard Washington

6 Nanda, Akaash Eastlake Washington

7 Jankovic, Luka Williamsville North HS New York

8 Ray, Roshan Maine West HS Illinois

9 Gehr, Jessica Lincoln Southeast Nebraska

BTDM Comprehensive Exam

Chen, Aaron The Woodlands School Ontario

Garand, Jennifer Northern Highlands New Jersey

Wolf, Heather Montville New Jersey

Liu, Jessica Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Ryerson, Jordan Pleasant Hill High School Missouri

Jung, Stephen Marc Garneau CI Ontario

Au, Madelyn William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

Tang, Calvin The Woodlands School Ontario

Wu, Brian Foothill HS California

Hau, Michael Mounds View HS Minnesota

BTDM Preliminary Presentation

Adler/Rolnick Clarkstown South HS New York

Ali/Ali Clements High School Texas

Caracappa/Ianiero Martin County High School Florida

Dalton/Twyman Pattonville High School Missouri

Herr/Herr Farmington Harrison HS Michigan
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Jones/Orren Woodinville Washington

Jue/Wu Foothill HS California

Jung/Zhang Marc Garneau CI Ontario

Patel/Patel The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Savos/Wong Dominion High School Virginia

BTDM Mini Series

Adler/Rolnick Clarkstown South HS New York

Ali/Ali Clements High School Texas

Bakke/Fullen Mountain Vista Colorado

Bhatia/Billings Amador Valley HS California

Caracappa/Ianiero Martin County High School Florida

Dalton/Twyman Pattonville High School Missouri

Davidson/Pita Southwest Miami High School Florida

Freeman/Malsam Skyline Washington

Garand/Suglia Northern Highlands New Jersey

Herr/Herr Farmington Harrison HS Michigan

Hilbun/Niece Sabin-Schellenberg Center Oregon

Jacobson/Kaul Westford Academy Massachusetts

Jones/Orren Woodinville Washington

Jue/Wu Foothill HS California

Jung/Zhang Marc Garneau CI Ontario

Kendall/McCartney Sabin-Schellenberg Center Oregon

Liu/Wang Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Patel/Patel The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Pfan/Somerville Olentangy H S Ohio

Savos/Wong Dominion High School Virginia

BTDM Finals

1 Jung/Zhang Marc Garneau CI Ontario

2 Jacobson/Kaul Westford Academy Massachusetts

3 Liu/Wang Richmond Hill HS Ontario

4 Savos/Wong Dominion High School Virginia

5 Herr/Herr Farmington Harrison HS Michigan

6 Adler/Rolnick Clarkstown South HS New York

7 Jue/Wu Foothill HS California

8 Ali/Ali Clements High School Texas

9 Jones/Orren Woodinville Washington

10 Garand/Suglia Northern Highlands New Jersey
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CMP Mini Series

Askari/Howell Oakton High School Virginia

Bailey Allen High School Texas

Baker/Guess/Smith Rockwood Summit High School Missouri

Barnett Hamden High School Connecticut

Bench/McDonald Lake Travis High School Texas

Boissey/Tyo King Philip High School Massachusetts

Carey/Devleming Clarkston Washington

Evert/Ross Bend Sr. HS Oregon

Fromholtz/Winters/Winters Leonia New Jersey

Ganpule/Zeng Monta Vista HS California

Goel/Patel/Yuen The Woodlands School Ontario

Gorman Cheyenne Central HS Wyoming

Lind/Macinenes/Swenson Proctor HS Minnesota

Morycz/Oleksiw/Smith Olentangy H S Ohio

Nelson/Nippa/Steele Beech High School Tennessee

Panganiban/Smith Westview HS Oregon

CMP Finals

1 Bench/McDonald Lake Travis High School Texas

2 Ganpule/Zeng Monta Vista HS California

3 Barnett Hamden High School Connecticut

4 Bailey Allen High School Texas

5 Morycz/Oleksiw/Smith Olentangy H S Ohio

6 Fromholtz/Winters/Winters Leonia New Jersey

7 Gorman Cheyenne Central HS Wyoming

7 Carey/Devleming Clarkston Washington

8 Nelson/Nippa/Steele Beech High School Tennessee

9 Boissey/Tyo King Philip High School Massachusetts

CSP Mini Series

Alshawkani/Fogarty/Pantano George C. Marshall HS Virginia

Barnett/Herman Coral Glades HS Florida

Baron Manchester Memorial HS New Hampshire

Barrett/Jagodzinski Holmen High School Wisconsin

Barton/Smith/Underwood Davis High School Utah

Cadle/Larson/Riazuddin Edmond Santa Fe-Edmond Oklahoma

Chalifour/Eriksen Beverly High School Massachusetts

Dowe Hamden High School Connecticut
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Elvir/Emerson/Swanson West Valley-Spokane Washington

Fairchild/Morgan/Walker Wake Forest-Rolesville North Carolina

Friend/Lenertz/Nelson Elk River HS Minnesota

Kolodziejczyk Pine Creek Colorado

Logan/Sullivan Lanier Charter Career Academy Georgia

Neuman/Patrias Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

Ramsell/Schlesiger Bellevue East Nebraska

Russ/Thompson Lambert High School Georgia

Schoenecker/Tierney Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

Sifre/Sullivan Leonia New Jersey

Unhjem/Westby Fargo South High School North Dakota

CSP Finals

1 Baron Manchester Memorial HS New Hampshire

2 Barton/Smith/Underwood Davis High School Utah

3 Barnett/Herman Coral Glades HS Florida

4 Kolodziejczyk Pine Creek Colorado

5 Alshawkani/Fogarty/Pantano George C. Marshall HS Virginia

5 Neuman/Patrias Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

6 Barrett/Jagodzinski Holmen High School Wisconsin

7 Unhjem/Westby Fargo South High School North Dakota

7 Elvir/Emerson/Swanson West Valley-Spokane Washington

8 Russ/Thompson Lambert High School Georgia

DQB Comprehensive Exam

Lee, Jonathan Moon Area HS Pennsylvania

Yu, Eric Issaquah Washington

Snedecor, David WA Hough HS North Carolina

Montelone, Stefani Moon Area HS Pennsylvania

Turner, Broderick Eufaula HS Alabama

Pounder, Jordan Homewood-Flossmoor Illinois

Tran, Jared Taylorsville HS Utah

Tutt, David Taylorsville HS Utah

Heinekamp, Daniel Brownsburg HS Indiana

Coleman, Cassie White Station High School Tennessee

DQB Finals

1 Florida Southwest Miami Florida

2 Washington Washington

3 Taylorsville Utah

4 Woodlands Ontario
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ENPF Mini Series

Alfaro, Jordan Inglemoor Washington

Childress, Rachael Grayson County ATC Kentucky

Cohen, Alice Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

Cool, Kaylee Kent Roosevelt H S Ohio

Jurovich, Kirstinia Lake Travis High School Texas

Kasim, Omar Jenks High School Oklahoma

Martin, Emily South Salem HS Oregon

Merris, Chelsea North Forsyth High School Georgia

Mitchell, Sarah Flanagan High School Florida

Ni, Cody Monta Vista HS California

Samples, Jasmine Kent Roosevelt H S Ohio

Scowden, Josh Round Rock High School Texas

Siegel, Austin Crater HS Oregon

Sloof, Natalie Centennial CVI Ontario

Thomas, Nina Calhoun High School New York

Troup, Miranda Riverdale High School Tennessee

Wilson, Amber Western Brown H S Ohio

Yoder, Alexander Discovery Canyon Colorado

ENPF Finals

1 Alfaro, Jordan Inglemoor Washington

2 Wilson, Amber Western Brown H S Ohio

3 Sloof, Natalie Centennial CVI Ontario

3 Cool, Kaylee Kent Roosevelt H S Ohio

4 Childress, Rachael Grayson County ATC Kentucky

5 Cohen, Alice Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

6 Merris, Chelsea North Forsyth High School Georgia

7 Siegel, Austin Crater HS Oregon

8 Ni, Cody Monta Vista HS California

9 Mitchell, Sarah Flanagan High School Florida

10 Yoder, Alexander Discovery Canyon Colorado

ENPI Mini Series

Broberg, Zach Bay Port High School Wisconsin

Furrer, Aaron Monroe Washington

Henke, Paige Rosemount HS Minnesota

Hsia, Cynthia Amador Valley HS California
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Jeffery, Cody Jordan-Matthews HS North Carolina

Keyser, Noble Northampton HS Pennsylvania

Kindler, Daniel Leonia New Jersey

Kulkarni, Aniket Saline High School Michigan

McGetrick, Ashley Calhoun High School New York

O`Sell, Sarah Inglemoor Washington

Schultz, Kayla Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

Shao, Sinan Inglemoor Washington

Shirley, Daniel Cypress Bay High School Florida

Snead, Joshua White Knoll High School South Carolina

Vega, Devin Hamilton Arizona

Zhao, Dennis Lynbrook HS California

ENPI Finals

1 Shirley, Daniel Cypress Bay High School Florida

2 Schultz, Kayla Mound Westonka HS Minnesota

3 Henke, Paige Rosemount HS Minnesota

4 Vega, Devin Hamilton Arizona

5 Broberg, Zach Bay Port High School Wisconsin

6 McGetrick, Ashley Calhoun High School New York

7 Hsia, Cynthia Amador Valley HS California

8 Jeffery, Cody Jordan-Matthews HS North Carolina

9 O`Sell, Sarah Inglemoor Washington

10 Keyser, Noble Northampton HS Pennsylvania

ENW Mini Series

Amundson/Nedegaard Holmen High School Wisconsin

Begin/Venema Pine Creek Colorado

Bordson/Payne Orono HS Minnesota

Cranford/Cranford Midwest City High School Oklahoma

Denton Centennial High School Texas

Dickmann/Massab Novi High School Michigan

Ellis/Lannom Orono HS Minnesota

Festa/Greenberg Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Hao/Ly Centennial CVI Ontario

Hobbs/Rivera White Knoll High School South Carolina

Hunt/Paschall/Schreiner South Forsyth High School Georgia

Hyder/Vemulapalli Monta Vista HS California

Johnson/Whan Skyline Washington
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Jones Skyline Washington

Lefko Shawnee Mission East Kansas

Owens/Triana Worcester Tech Massachusetts

Parikh/Shah Vaughan SS Ontario

Prichard ThunderRidge Colorado

ENW Finals

1 Hunt/Paschall/Schreiner South Forsyth High School Georgia

2 Hao/Ly Centennial CVI Ontario

3 Hyder/Vemulapalli Monta Vista HS California

4 Johnson/Whan Skyline Washington

5 Amundson/Nedegaard Holmen High School Wisconsin

6 Begin/Venema Pine Creek Colorado

6 Jones Skyline Washington

7 Bordson/Payne Orono HS Minnesota

8 Hobbs/Rivera White Knoll High School South Carolina

8 Cranford/Cranford Midwest City High School Oklahoma

EPP Mini Series

Adair/Santillanes La Cueva High School New Mexico

Adams/Boyce James Wood High School Virginia

Anderson/Sullivan Capital High School Idaho

Beeks Skyline Washington

Burke/Frusti/Hazel Davison High School Michigan

Burns Grassfield High School Virginia

Busko Kimberly High School Wisconsin

Cherpes/Daley/Pruden Broad Run High School Virginia

Christiansen/Jaeger/Stifflemire Giddings High School Texas

Cunningham/Freeman/Wentling Carey H S Ohio

Fischer Dr. Phillips High School Florida

Forrester/Leblanc Lanier Charter Career Academy Georgia

Frost/Galvin/Rutherford North Mecklenburg HS North Carolina

Garcia/Kaplan/Kervin Cypress Bay High School Florida

Gundling/Milliron/Rutledge Olentangy H S Ohio

Miranda/Strope Blue Springs South HS Missouri

EPP Finals

1 Busko Kimberly High School Wisconsin

2 Burke/Frusti/Hazel Davison High School Michigan

3 Garcia/Kaplan/Kervin Cypress Bay High School Florida
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4 Cherpes/Daley/Pruden Broad Run High School Virginia

5 Christiansen/Jaeger/Stifflemire Giddings High School Texas

6 Adams/Boyce James Wood High School Virginia

7 Beeks Skyline Washington

8 Cunningham/Freeman/Wentling Carey H S Ohio

9 Fischer Dr. Phillips High School Florida

10 Gundling/Milliron/Rutledge Olentangy H S Ohio

FLPP Mini Series

Andrews Northbridge High School Massachusetts

Chlosta/Hoen/Rich Hamburg High School New York

Dolezal/Folsom/Thompson Clarkston Washington

Fisher/Reed/Willamowski Lima Sr Based H S DECA I Ohio

Frederick/Priesman/Scott Penta-Oak Harbor H S Ohio

Garland/Light James Wood High School Virginia

Gustafson/Koneval Belvidere HS Illinois

Hearn/Rankowitz/Wickey Myers Park HS North Carolina

Keane/Wynn Lewiston High School Idaho

Kelly East Hall High Georgia

Klein/Slayton Camas Washington

Lanners/Williams Chanhassen HS Minnesota

McVay/Shaw Station Camp High School Tennessee

Ruch/Schnettler Oxford High School Michigan

Salpietra/Wood North Mecklenburg HS North Carolina

Xu/Zhang Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

FLPP Finals

1 Fisher/Reed/Willamowski Lima Sr Based H S DECA I Ohio

2 Salpietra/Wood North Mecklenburg HS North Carolina

3 Chlosta/Hoen/Rich Hamburg High School New York

4 Ruch/Schnettler Oxford High School Michigan

5 Dolezal/Folsom/Thompson Clarkston Washington

6 Klein/Slayton Camas Washington

7 Frederick/Priesman/Scott Penta-Oak Harbor H S Ohio

8 McVay/Shaw Station Camp High School Tennessee

9 Keane/Wynn Lewiston High School Idaho

9 Kelly East Hall High Georgia

FMP Comprehensive Exam
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Garcha, Jasdeep Centennial CVI Ontario

Washington, Aviance Peachtree Ridge High School Georgia

Varadarajan, Roshan Monta Vista HS California

Miller, Sara Cooper City High School Florida

Sutker, Lana Streamwood HS Illinois

Strunk, Miguel La Cueva High School New Mexico

Burns, Erikka Peachtree Ridge High School Georgia

La Chapell, Brad Kimberly High School Wisconsin

Xiao, Yuwei Centennial CVI Ontario

Tarvin, Lauren Slinger High School Wisconsin

Winigrad, Nicole Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Livingston, Austin Kimberly High School Wisconsin

Siemering, Kaitlin Woodinville Washington

Garmon, Katie West Forsyth High Georgia

Hardy, Katie Riverside HS Pennsylvania

Berndt, Scott Park Hill High School Missouri

FMP Preliminary Presentation

Alexander White House High Tennessee

Chichlowski/Cleary Slinger High School Wisconsin

Choy/Choy Cawthra Park SS Ontario

Crocker Lexington Technology Center South Carolina

Dildine/Wilson Station Camp High School Tennessee

Gaines Marcus High School Texas

Gray

Advanced Technologies 

Academy Nevada

Hardy Riverside HS Pennsylvania

McDougle Carey H S Ohio

Siemering Woodinville Washington

FMP Mini Series

Alexander White House High Tennessee

Berman/Winigrad Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Chichlowski/Cleary Slinger High School Wisconsin

Clark Shawnee Mission East Kansas

Clark/Raso/Reichle Cherokee Trail Colorado

Crocker Lexington Technology Center South Carolina

Dillman Badger High School Wisconsin

Edwards/Rowland Fairfax High School Virginia

Forman/La Rosa/Militzok Plainview-Old Bethpage New York
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Gaines Marcus High School Texas

Gray

Advanced Technologies 

Academy Nevada

Hardy Riverside HS Pennsylvania

Jorgenson Arrowhead HS Wisconsin

Kuppinger/Sauerland Marcos De Niza Arizona

Legaspi/White Blue Valley Northwest Kansas

McDougle Carey H S Ohio

McFarland Severna Park High School Maryland

Siemering Woodinville Washington

Taylor Elk River HS Minnesota

FMP Finals

1 Dillman Badger High School Wisconsin

2 Gaines Marcus High School Texas

3 Alexander White House High Tennessee

4 Siemering Woodinville Washington

5 McFarland Severna Park High School Maryland

5 Chichlowski/Cleary Slinger High School Wisconsin

6 Clark/Raso/Reichle Cherokee Trail Colorado

7 Hardy Riverside HS Pennsylvania

8 Legaspi/White Blue Valley Northwest Kansas

9 Kuppinger/Sauerland Marcos De Niza Arizona

FMS Comprehensive Exam

Alkema, Keira A. Camas Washington

Gutkin, Daniel Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

Jordan, Hope Bremen HS Indiana

Padhye, Nealesh Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Peterson, Kylee Riverton High School Utah

Reddy, Sumanth McNeil High School Texas

Shapiro, Scott Glenbrook North HS Illinois

Tien, Anderson Naperville North HS Illinois

Wulfsohn, Robbie Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

Zhang, William Unionville HS Ontario

FMS Role Play #1

Fitton, Michael Montville New Jersey

Gombotz, Rich Inglemoor Washington

Gonzalez, Jasmin Northern Highlands New Jersey

2011 DECA ICDC Competitive Events Results 22



Gordon, Amanda Clarke County High School Virginia

Gutkin, Daniel Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

Jordan, Hope Bremen HS Indiana

Lam, Derek Northern SS Ontario

Mcleod, Alexander Woodinville Washington

Montgomery, Maggie Roosevelt Washington

Padhye, Nealesh Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Purekar, Rishi Troy High School Michigan

Tien, Anderson Naperville North HS Illinois

FMS Role Play #2

Bochukova, Svilena Maine West HS Illinois

Floom, Hannah Wilson HS Oregon

Gordon, Amanda Clarke County High School Virginia

Martirosyan, Asmik J.J. Pearce High School Texas

Padhye, Nealesh Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Peterson, Matt Mountain View Colorado

Pulse, Evan Woodinville Washington

Tien, Anderson Naperville North HS Illinois

Wisener, Christopher Cedartown High School Georgia

Wulfsohn, Robbie Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

Zhang, William Unionville HS Ontario

FMS Mini Series

Bochukova, Svilena Maine West HS Illinois

Chen, Jessica Amador Valley HS California

Dalton, Joe Andover High School Massachusetts

Fitton, Michael Montville New Jersey

Gombotz, Rich Inglemoor Washington

Gordon, Amanda Clarke County High School Virginia

Gutkin, Daniel Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

Jordan, Hope Bremen HS Indiana

Martirosyan, Asmik J.J. Pearce High School Texas

Mcleod, Alexander Woodinville Washington

Mcmahon, Patrick Belton High School Missouri

Montgomery, Maggie Roosevelt Washington

Padhye, Nealesh Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Pulse, Evan Woodinville Washington

Reddy, Sumanth McNeil High School Texas
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Tien, Anderson Naperville North HS Illinois

Tran, Travis Kent-Meridian Washington

Trent, Emily Jefferson Forest High School Virginia

Wulfsohn, Robbie Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

Zhang, William Unionville HS Ontario

FMS Finals

1 Tien, Anderson Naperville North HS Illinois

2 Padhye, Nealesh Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

3 Fitton, Michael Montville New Jersey

4 Dalton, Joe Andover High School Massachusetts

4 Martirosyan, Asmik J.J. Pearce High School Texas

5 Gombotz, Rich Inglemoor Washington

6 Montgomery, Maggie Roosevelt Washington

7 Mcmahon, Patrick Belton High School Missouri

8 Pulse, Evan Woodinville Washington

9 Wulfsohn, Robbie Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

FOR Mini Series

Ainsworth/Ehlers South Salem HS Oregon

Alberts Monta Vista HS California

Barnett/Jacks/Szabo Smithtown HS East New York

Bauer/Watters Issaquah Washington

Benison/Loeb/Weintraub Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

Bugaj Hamburg High School New York

Calvert/Vazquez South Forsyth High School Georgia

Cavey/Thompson Janesville Parker High School Wisconsin

Chan/Cheung Brother Andre HS Ontario

Chirio/Gaboury-Norman/Sawinski Lakeland High School Michigan

D`Antonio/Orichowskyj/Santo Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Dalton/Flora/Hawtof Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Devereux/Peterson Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Goldeman/Kling St. Francis HS Minnesota

Goldstone/Seiss/Steele West Bloomfield High School Michigan

Gracyalny West Valley-Spokane Washington

Hesselberg/Pronschinske Holmen High School Wisconsin

Lanno/Shepard Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

Loberg/Nelson/Olson Elk River HS Minnesota
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Newman/Stevenson Elida H S Ohio

Siler Asheboro HS North Carolina

FOR Finals

1 Bugaj Hamburg High School New York

2 Goldeman/Kling St. Francis HS Minnesota

3 Alberts Monta Vista HS California

4 Lanno/Shepard Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

4 Hesselberg/Pronschinske Holmen High School Wisconsin

5 Benison/Loeb/Weintraub Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

5 Devereux/Peterson Cherry Creek High School Colorado

6 Goldstone/Seiss/Steele West Bloomfield High School Michigan

7 Newman/Stevenson Elida H S Ohio

7 Siler Asheboro HS North Carolina

7 D`Antonio/Orichowskyj/Santo Cherry Hill East New Jersey

FTDM Comprehensive Exam

Ignoffo, Zach Highland Park HS Illinois

Singh, Alok Monta Vista HS California

Yan, Allan University of Toronto Schools Ontario

Wong, Japheth Monta Vista HS California

Shujaatali, Jawad Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Gu, Shanyi Interlake Washington

Tang, Elaine Monta Vista HS California

Kumaravadivel, Tusaani Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Chen, Charles Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Mcnally, Caitlin Wellington High School Florida

Lewis, Michael La Cueva High School New Mexico

FTDM Preliminary Presentation

Bald/Medlock Myers Park HS North Carolina

Borowick/Waldman Blue Valley North HS Kansas

Chen/Paulson Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Chitalia/Yalamanchili Nashua South HS New Hampshire

Grudt/Tari Inglemoor Washington

Hurdlebrink/Sturgeon Woodinville Washington

Kidwell/Sabulsky Columbia Hickman HS Missouri

Silverberg/Warren Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Tang/Wong Monta Vista HS California

FTDM Mini Series

Anderson/Lewis La Cueva High School New Mexico
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Bischman/Lipton South Salem HS Oregon

Borowick/Waldman Blue Valley North HS Kansas

Brownell/Craig Westside Nebraska

Burshtein/Shujaatali Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Chen/Paulson Lincoln Southwest Nebraska

Chew/Son Hebron High School Texas

Chitalia/Yalamanchili Nashua South HS New Hampshire

Dush/Smith Wawasee HS Indiana

Grudt/Tari Inglemoor Washington

Gu/Zhan Interlake Washington

Hurdlebrink/Sturgeon Woodinville Washington

Kidwell/Sabulsky Columbia Hickman HS Missouri

Knight/Saaristo Hartland High School Michigan

Richins/Taylor The Shipley School Pennsylvania

Tang/Wong Monta Vista HS California

FTDM Finals

1 Tang/Wong Monta Vista HS California

2 Borowick/Waldman Blue Valley North HS Kansas

3 Burshtein/Shujaatali Richmond Hill HS Ontario

4 Grudt/Tari Inglemoor Washington

5 Gu/Zhan Interlake Washington

6 Kidwell/Sabulsky Columbia Hickman HS Missouri

7 Bischman/Lipton South Salem HS Oregon

8 Hurdlebrink/Sturgeon Woodinville Washington

8 Anderson/Lewis La Cueva High School New Mexico

9 Richins/Taylor The Shipley School Pennsylvania

HLM Comprehensive Exam

Gardner, Samantha Haddonfield New Jersey

Goff, Sara Licking Heights H S Ohio

Greathouse, Audrey Inglemoor Washington

Hacker, Drew Cooper City High School Florida

Lai, Billy Woburn CI Ontario

Owens, Jordan LaVergne Tennessee

Raposa, Dena Streamwood HS Illinois

Romy, Janine Naperville North HS Illinois

Ross, Erin Innisdale SS Ontario

Smith, Jessica Badger High School Wisconsin
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Snead, Taylor Lindbergh High School Missouri

Watzig, Chris Sabin-Schellenberg Center Oregon

HLM Role-Play #1

Aikens, Dennis Craigmont Tennessee

Buck, Josey Inglemoor Washington

Hausman, Marissa Northern Highlands New Jersey

Miranda, Brian Great Neck South High School New York

Ploeger, Rylie Lake Stevens Washington

Quinn, Isabelle King`s Washington

Romy, Janine Naperville North HS Illinois

Sha, Justin Mission San Jose HS California

Tepper, Ftiz The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Weir, Chandler Chanhassen HS Minnesota

HLM Role-Play #2

Buck, Josey Inglemoor Washington

Ghesani, Aamir Clements High School Texas

Greathouse, Audrey Inglemoor Washington

Harfmann, Roxanne Midland Dow High School Michigan

Martin, Johnny Willow Canyon Arizona

Miron, Gretchen Kimberly High School Wisconsin

Pettet, Payton Skyline Arizona

Ploeger, Rylie Lake Stevens Washington

Stanczak, Sarah Troy High School Michigan

Tepper, Ftiz The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Vandermeulen, Jansen Burlington Edison Washington

Weir, Chandler Chanhassen HS Minnesota

HLM Mini Series

Buck, Josey Inglemoor Washington

Clough, Katlynn Air Academy Colorado

Ghesani, Aamir Clements High School Texas

Greathouse, Audrey Inglemoor Washington

Harfmann, Roxanne Midland Dow High School Michigan

Houghton, Marion Gilbert Arizona

Karimi, Lilia Inglemoor Washington

Lai, Billy Woburn CI Ontario

Lawry, Katie Waterloo-Oxford DSS Ontario

Martin, Johnny Willow Canyon Arizona
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Obetz, Taylor Blue Valley Northwest Kansas

Packin, Elon Lawrence High School New York

Pettet, Payton Skyline Arizona

Ploeger, Rylie Lake Stevens Washington

Quinn, Isabelle King`s Washington

Romy, Janine Naperville North HS Illinois

Sha, Justin Mission San Jose HS California

Shreibak, Shannon Munster HS Indiana

Stanczak, Sarah Troy High School Michigan

Tepper, Ftiz The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Underhill, Alicia Langley High School Virginia

Walcher, Hannah Mountain Vista Colorado

Weir, Chandler Chanhassen HS Minnesota

HLM Finals

1 Tepper, Ftiz The Haverford School Pennsylvania

2 Greathouse, Audrey Inglemoor Washington

3 Lai, Billy Woburn CI Ontario

4 Packin, Elon Lawrence High School New York

5 Lawry, Katie Waterloo-Oxford DSS Ontario

6 Ghesani, Aamir Clements High School Texas

7 Sha, Justin Mission San Jose HS California

8 Quinn, Isabelle King`s Washington

9 Karimi, Lilia Inglemoor Washington

10 Buck, Josey Inglemoor Washington

HTDM Comprehensive Exam

Penzel, Taylor Minnetonka HS Minnesota

Emond, Matthew J.P. Taravella High School Florida

Cordio, Marlo Cedarburg High School Wisconsin

Li, Nancy Woburn CI Ontario

Mederios, Brooke Briar Woods High School Virginia

Edgecliffe-Johnson, Alec Owen J. Roberts HS Pennsylvania

Krishnarajah, Abieraam Woburn CI Ontario

McKenna, Tess Ramapo-Indian Hills New Jersey

Vasquez, Hailey Whitefish HS Montana

Tsai, Victor West High School Utah

HTDM Preliminary Presentation

Adkins/Walsh

Massillon Washington H S 

DECA I Ohio
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Dekay/Fatigati Inglemoor Washington

Edgecliffe-Johnson/Gray Owen J. Roberts HS Pennsylvania

Haddad/Nguyen

Advanced Technologies 

Academy Nevada

Howard/McCormick Peoria Arizona

Jones/Raider-Wexler Blue Valley North HS Kansas

McCarthy/Morrison Woodinville Washington

Moran/Vu Inglemoor Washington

Nens/Thomas Farmington High School Michigan

Rosen/Roth Mercer Island Washington

HTDM Mini Series

Adkins/Walsh

Massillon Washington H S 

DECA I Ohio

Brewer/Depping West Forsyth High Georgia

Coy/Killian Davis High School Utah

Cubbage/Fuehrer La Cueva High School New Mexico

Dekay/Fatigati Inglemoor Washington

Edgecliffe-Johnson/Gray Owen J. Roberts HS Pennsylvania

Ellis/Hedberg Myers Park HS North Carolina

Gisseman/Meilinger Warner Robins High School Georgia

Haddad/Nguyen

Advanced Technologies 

Academy Nevada

Haider/Kwok Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Howard/McCormick Peoria Arizona

Jones/Raider-Wexler Blue Valley North HS Kansas

Krishnarajah/Li Woburn CI Ontario

Leung/Yang Unionville HS Ontario

McCarthy/Morrison Woodinville Washington

Moran/Vu Inglemoor Washington

Nens/Thomas Farmington High School Michigan

Pressman/Sessa The Haverford School Pennsylvania

Rosen/Roth Mercer Island Washington

Tsai/Yost West High School Utah

Tsai/Zhang Foothill HS California

HTDM Finals

1 Tsai/Zhang Foothill HS California

2 Dekay/Fatigati Inglemoor Washington

3 Tsai/Yost West High School Utah
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4 Moran/Vu Inglemoor Washington

5 Leung/Yang Unionville HS Ontario

6 Krishnarajah/Li Woburn CI Ontario

7 McCarthy/Morrison Woodinville Washington

8 Haider/Kwok Richmond Hill HS Ontario

9 Jones/Raider-Wexler Blue Valley North HS Kansas

10 Edgecliffe-Johnson/Gray Owen J. Roberts HS Pennsylvania

HTOR Mini Series

Aronson/Deutch/Hoffman Spanish River High School Florida

Beverly/Tilson Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

Bolton/Farkas/Walker Nashua South HS New Hampshire

Brunelle/Ferguson/Laska Billerica High School Massachusetts

Canniff/Johnson/Kurker Billerica High School Massachusetts

Coniglio/Feldman/Fried Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

Hedlund/Ripa Lincoln East Nebraska

Hill/Howlett South Salem HS Oregon

Ho/Liu Monta Vista HS California

Hughes/Lowery Nevada Regional Tech Center Missouri

Jolliffe/Settambrino/Sullan Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Kammerer/Vellucci Oxford High School Michigan

McInturf/Scales Eaglecrest Colorado

Moller/Rizkalla Skyline Washington

Nicoletti/O`Brien/Wood Lambert High School Georgia

Payne/Vollhardt Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

Roberts/Sawers Hamburg High School New York

Wise White Knoll High School South Carolina

HTOR Finals

1 Beverly/Tilson Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

2 Payne/Vollhardt Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

3 Nicoletti/O`Brien/Wood Lambert High School Georgia

4 Hedlund/Ripa Lincoln East Nebraska

4 Wise White Knoll High School South Carolina

5 Canniff/Johnson/Kurker Billerica High School Massachusetts

6 Roberts/Sawers Hamburg High School New York

7 Coniglio/Feldman/Fried Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

8 Moller/Rizkalla Skyline Washington

9 Kammerer/Vellucci Oxford High School Michigan
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9 Ho/Liu Monta Vista HS California

IBP Mini Series

Arellano Troy High School Michigan

Caldwell/Davis/Hunter Beech High School Tennessee

Chor/Garcia Newman Smith High School Texas

Engler/Kennen Orono HS Minnesota

Gardner/Gocmen Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Hawk/Salopek Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

Henriques Mallard Creek HS North Carolina

Hwang/Reis Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

Maheshwary/Marathe/Tammineni Monta Vista HS California

Maric/Maric/Mays Grayson HS Georgia

Mathur/McInnis/Rajendra Dominion High School Virginia

Mehta Danbury High School Connecticut

Mirabile Owen J. Roberts HS Pennsylvania

Paluch/Peck Olentangy Liberty H S Ohio

Zhang Centennial CVI Ontario

Zook Skyline Washington

IBP Finals

1 Engler/Kennen Orono HS Minnesota

2 Mathur/McInnis/Rajendra Dominion High School Virginia

3 Zhang Centennial CVI Ontario

4 Hawk/Salopek Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

5 Paluch/Peck Olentangy Liberty H S Ohio

5 Caldwell/Davis/Hunter Beech High School Tennessee

6 Hwang/Reis Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

6 Chor/Garcia Newman Smith High School Texas

7 Zook Skyline Washington

8 Mirabile Owen J. Roberts HS Pennsylvania

IMP Mini Series

Allen/Howard/Northrop Bellevue West Nebraska

Avello/Chittanavong/Shelton Blackman DECA Tennessee

Bernard Coral Glades HS Florida

Bowsher/Ives Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

Christopher/Fishel Springfield Glendale HS Missouri

Ferland Dartmouth High School Massachusetts
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Fiedler/Fiedler Orono HS Minnesota

Gill/Gurwara/Sawhney North Park SS Ontario

Haslam/Lacey Scottsbluff Nebraska

Morrisey/Patel North Gwinnett High School Georgia

Muneio Petoskey High School Michigan

Nakano/Ziegler Skyline Washington

Nguyen/Olickal Niles North HS Illinois

Sharlock Skyline Washington

Tian/Wu Centennial CVI Ontario

Woods Skyline Washington

IMP Finals

1 Muneio Petoskey High School Michigan

2 Allen/Howard/Northrop Bellevue West Nebraska

3 Bernard Coral Glades HS Florida

4 Sharlock Skyline Washington

4 Woods Skyline Washington

4 Gill/Gurwara/Sawhney North Park SS Ontario

4 Bowsher/Ives Gahanna-Lincoln H S Ohio

5 Morrisey/Patel North Gwinnett High School Georgia

6 Haslam/Lacey Scottsbluff Nebraska

7 Nguyen/Olickal Niles North HS Illinois

LEP Mini Series

Anderalli/Dadey/Russo

East Syracuse Minoa Central 

HS New York

Arimont/Berger Spanish River High School Florida

Best/Guidice/Thoet Potomac Falls High School Virginia

Bolin/Carlisle

Fort Osage Independence 

Center Missouri

Botone/Mott Albuquerque High School New Mexico

Carlson/Huston Kent Roosevelt H S Ohio

Ciccosanti/Martinez F.W. Springstead High School Florida

Culver/Hartle Blackman DECA Tennessee

Dawson Smithville High School Texas

Deen/Kiraly/Stulik Robinson Secondary School Virginia

Frierson/Moore/Tate Riverdale High School Tennessee

Garza/Lovett/Perez Giddings High School Texas

Holleran/Rokoszak Northern Highlands New Jersey

Joseph/Moy/O`Connor Niles West HS Illinois
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Lane/Ross/Scott Millard South Nebraska

Noble/Ross Frankfort Senior HS Indiana

Sych Perry Arizona

LEP Finals

1 Culver/Hartle Blackman DECA Tennessee

2 Anderalli/Dadey/Russo

East Syracuse Minoa Central 

HS New York

3 Garza/Lovett/Perez Giddings High School Texas

4 Noble/Ross Frankfort Senior HS Indiana

5 Carlson/Huston Kent Roosevelt H S Ohio

6 Arimont/Berger Spanish River High School Florida

7 Dawson Smithville High School Texas

8 Lane/Ross/Scott Millard South Nebraska

9 Sych Perry Arizona

10 Bolin/Carlisle

Fort Osage Independence 

Center Missouri

MMS Comprehensive Exam

Alsam, Zarak Broughton HS North Carolina

Bajenova, Galina Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Boucher, Jonah Brighton High School New York

De Respino, Seve Thunderbird Arizona

Hopper, Layton Mount Vernon HS Indiana

Khan, Sultan-Qasim Streetsville SS Ontario

Mcdonald, Hunter Inglemoor Washington

Rissler, Jacob Campbell County HS Wyoming

Saunders, Jenna Lakeville North HS Minnesota

Xu, Xiaoya The Woodlands School Ontario

MMS Role Play #1

Ashcroft, Grace Camden County HS Georgia

Au, Ruby Enloe HS North Carolina

Giles, Geoff Brown Deer HS Wisconsin

Khan, Sultan-Qasim Streetsville SS Ontario

Kujawa, Joseph Massaponax High School Virginia

Meyer, David C. Camas Washington

Rambo, Kathryn Livermore HS California

Rowell, Megan Lewis-Palmer Colorado

Samples, Corinne Ben Davis HS Indiana
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Shah, Aneesh Half Hollow Hills East New York

Sohail, Alex Adams Friendship HS Wisconsin

Walden, Lara Cheyenne Mountain Colorado

MMS Role Play #2

Arkfeld, Ke Westside Nebraska

Beletsky, Keren Newtonbrook SS Ontario

Boothe, Jonathan Flanagan High School Florida

Jackson, Heather Riverbend High School Virginia

Jagler, Anne Wausau East HS Wisconsin

Kasinski, Anna Oregon High School Wisconsin

Koch, Ari Omaha Central Nebraska

Rissler, Jacob Campbell County HS Wyoming

Rowell, Megan Lewis-Palmer Colorado

Saunders, Jenna Lakeville North HS Minnesota

Shum, Jerry Unionville HS Ontario

Smith, Drew Carthage Technical Center Missouri

MMS Mini Series

Arkfeld, Ke Westside Nebraska

Avetissian, Steven Sahuaro Arizona

Bajenova, Galina Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Cussins, Gaira Cheyenne East HS Wyoming

Giles, Geoff Brown Deer HS Wisconsin

Hadden, Riley Ravenwood High School Tennessee

Jagler, Anne Wausau East HS Wisconsin

Kirloskar, Ved Monta Vista HS California

Kujawa, Joseph Massaponax High School Virginia

Mcdonald, Hunter Inglemoor Washington

Rambo, Kathryn Livermore HS California

Rissler, Jacob Campbell County HS Wyoming

Rowell, Megan Lewis-Palmer Colorado

Sanchez, Nelson Heritage High School Virginia

Saunders, Jenna Lakeville North HS Minnesota

Shum, Jerry Unionville HS Ontario

Sohail, Alex Adams Friendship HS Wisconsin

Thomas, Cory Eufaula HS Alabama

Tran, Victoria Fairfax High School Virginia

Voelk, Maya Ballard Washington

2011 DECA ICDC Competitive Events Results 34



Worsech, Camille Lake Washington Washington

MMS Finals

1 Saunders, Jenna Lakeville North HS Minnesota

2 Rissler, Jacob Campbell County HS Wyoming

3 Arkfeld, Ke Westside Nebraska

4 Rambo, Kathryn Livermore HS California

5 Rowell, Megan Lewis-Palmer Colorado

6 Kirloskar, Ved Monta Vista HS California

7 Shum, Jerry Unionville HS Ontario

8 Sohail, Alex Adams Friendship HS Wisconsin

9 Kujawa, Joseph Massaponax High School Virginia

10 Mcdonald, Hunter Inglemoor Washington

MTDM Comprehensive Exam

Muller, Nicholas Carmel HS Indiana

Li, Olivia Monta Vista HS California

Greener, Andrew Great Neck South High School New York

Rudisel, Katrina Fargo North High School North Dakota

Chen, George Monta Vista HS California

Snow, Alana Clay H S Ohio

Lehr, Jacob Westside Nebraska

Shah, Aaditya Munster HS Indiana

Del Castillo, Christian Southwest Miami High School Florida

Zografakis, Taylor Smithtown HS East New York

Nguyen, Stacy University of Toronto Schools Ontario

Middeton, Kevin Lake Washington Washington

Weiss, Howard Great Neck South High School New York

Wolfe, Brianne Emerald Ridge Washington

MTDM Preliminary Presentation

Aydogan/Littman Indian Hill H S Deca 2 Ohio

Carter/Shepard Coppell High School Texas

Crenshaw/Grisham Sprague HS Oregon

Csehi/Snow Clay H S Ohio

Fornefeld/Schleier Thunderbird Arizona

Harper/Osborne Harrison H S Ohio

Melius/Sakallah Irondale HS Minnesota
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Nagashima/Zecha Danvers High School Massachusetts

So/Yan The Woodlands School Ontario

Thomas/Thomas Dutch Fork High School South Carolina

MTDM Mini Series

Anderson/Wolfe Emerald Ridge Washington

Aydogan/Littman Indian Hill H S Deca 2 Ohio

Barr/Li Monta Vista HS California

Beasley/Dixon Eufaula HS Alabama

Carter/Shepard Coppell High School Texas

Cockerham/Manning Mallard Creek HS North Carolina

Crenshaw/Grisham Sprague HS Oregon

Csehi/Snow Clay H S Ohio

Ferguson/Habib Nayany Cameron Heights CI Ontario

Fornefeld/Schleier Thunderbird Arizona

Greener/Weiss Great Neck South High School New York

Haniyur/Kuroodi Monta Vista HS California

Harper/Osborne Harrison H S Ohio

Maksy/Richard Apponequet High School Massachusetts

Melius/Sakallah Irondale HS Minnesota

Reyes/Sheikh Robinson Secondary School Virginia

Robiner/Simonett St. Louis Park HS Minnesota

So/Yan The Woodlands School Ontario

Templeton/Van Stegen Inglemoor Washington

Thomas/Thomas Dutch Fork High School South Carolina

MTDM Finals

1 Thomas/Thomas Dutch Fork High School South Carolina

2 Greener/Weiss Great Neck South High School New York

3 Robiner/Simonett St. Louis Park HS Minnesota

4 Melius/Sakallah Irondale HS Minnesota

5 So/Yan The Woodlands School Ontario

6 Templeton/Van Stegen Inglemoor Washington

6 Harper/Osborne Harrison H S Ohio

7 Aydogan/Littman Indian Hill H S Deca 2 Ohio

8 Barr/Li Monta Vista HS California

9 Anderson/Wolfe Emerald Ridge Washington

PBM Comprehensive Exam
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Huh, Christopher Davidson Academy Nevada

Inglish, William California High School Missouri

Jia, Jason Lynbrook HS California

Johnson, Jared Pleasant Grove HS Utah

Kim, Daye North Farmington HS Michigan

Mansur, Andrea Flanagan High School Florida

Ng, Natalie Monta Vista HS California

Patel, Mittal Barry Goldwater Arizona

Shay, Michael Cinnaminson New Jersey

Song, Kenny Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Wang, Mary Victoria Park CI Ontario

Zhou, Kathleen Interlake Washington

PBM Prelim Content Interview

Abraham, Stephanie Sabin-Schellenberg Center Oregon

Desai, Samip Nashua South HS New Hampshire

Drury, Joanna Wadsworth H S Ohio

Gillespie, Laura Roosevelt Washington

Jaini, Arjun Lee-Davis High School Virginia

James, Brandon Wichita Southeast Kansas

Johnson, Jared Pleasant Grove HS Utah

Logan, Lexie South Salem HS Oregon

Ng, Natalie Monta Vista HS California

Rajendran, Aravindhan White Oaks SS Ontario

Shi, Betty PE Trudeau HS Ontario

Trollope, Jenna Alexander Mackenzie HS Ontario

PBM Mini Series

Adrianson, Levi Jenison High School Michigan

Begane, Bryan Warren Hills New Jersey

Borst, Leilani Kentridge Washington

Davis, Shae Doherty Colorado

Drury, Joanna Wadsworth H S Ohio

Gillespie, Laura Roosevelt Washington

Jaini, Arjun Lee-Davis High School Virginia

James, Brandon Wichita Southeast Kansas

Jia, Jason Lynbrook HS California

Johnson, Jared Pleasant Grove HS Utah

Logan, Lexie South Salem HS Oregon
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Ng, Natalie Monta Vista HS California

O`Neill, Sean Northwood HS North Carolina

Porter, Lauren Brentwood High Tennessee

Rajendran, Aravindhan White Oaks SS Ontario

Shi, Betty PE Trudeau HS Ontario

Thompson, Caroline Air Academy Colorado

Trollope, Jenna Alexander Mackenzie HS Ontario

Zhou, Kathleen Interlake Washington

PBM Finals

1 Jia, Jason Lynbrook HS California

2 Shi, Betty PE Trudeau HS Ontario

3 Ng, Natalie Monta Vista HS California

4 Davis, Shae Doherty Colorado

5 Zhou, Kathleen Interlake Washington

6 Johnson, Jared Pleasant Grove HS Utah

7 Trollope, Jenna Alexander Mackenzie HS Ontario

8 Logan, Lexie South Salem HS Oregon

9 Rajendran, Aravindhan White Oaks SS Ontario

10 Jaini, Arjun Lee-Davis High School Virginia

PFN Comprehensive Exam

Anderson, Rebecca Southwestern H S Kentucky

Chen, Amy Highlands Ranch Colorado

Chen, Chun-Ming Chantilly High School Virginia

Fiddy, Stephanie

Mater Academy East Charter 

HS Florida

Fowler, Mitch St Marys Memorial H S Ohio

Gouzenko, Mitchell Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Hsu, Quentin Lynbrook HS California

Huntzinger, Gray Manzano High School New Mexico

Kim, Stephan Davidson Academy Nevada

Lazar, Clair Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Ma, Michael Indian Hill H S Deca 1 Ohio

Mcnary, Daniel Cameron High School Missouri

Nganga, Tim Kelly Walsh HS Wyoming

Qi, Marvin Monta Vista HS California

Salgado-Bierman, Andres University of Toronto Schools Ontario

Shekher, Nikhil West Chester Rustin HS Pennsylvania

Wang, Yixi International Academy East Michigan
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PFN Prelim Content Interview

Akiyama, Michael Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Galperin, Natasha Highland Park HS Illinois

Garbacz, Hunter Glacier HS Montana

Grzywacz, Sam Byron Center High School Michigan

Kandaswamy, Arjun Westview HS Oregon

Lazar, Clair Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Lebeau, Jenn Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

Osborne, Lindsey Lewiston High School Idaho

Owens, Lindsay East Ridge High School Florida

Popa, Xydemor Monroe CTI Pennsylvania

Simpson, Christina Preston HS Ontario

Soufleris, Christopher Irondequoit High School New York

Tang, Joanne Glenforest SS Ontario

PFN Mini Series

Akiyama, Michael Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Chen, Amy Highlands Ranch Colorado

Galperin, Natasha Highland Park HS Illinois

Grzywacz, Sam Byron Center High School Michigan

Hsu, Quentin Lynbrook HS California

Kandaswamy, Arjun Westview HS Oregon

Kim, Stephan Davidson Academy Nevada

Lazar, Clair Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Lebeau, Jenn Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

Lee, Jonathan Earl Haig SS Ontario

Linderman, Nicole Panther Creek HS North Carolina

Ma, Michael Indian Hill H S Deca 1 Ohio

Malynur, Ashwin Beaverton HS Oregon

Nash, Katherine White Station High School Tennessee

Nukala, Harsha Monta Vista HS California

Patel, Rushi Sparta New Jersey

Popa, Xydemor Monroe CTI Pennsylvania

Qi, Marvin Monta Vista HS California

Seastream, Andrew Oakton High School Virginia

Simpson, Christina Preston HS Ontario

Soufleris, Christopher Irondequoit High School New York

Tang, Joanne Glenforest SS Ontario
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Wang, Yixi International Academy East Michigan

PFN Finals

1 Chen, Amy Highlands Ranch Colorado

2 Soufleris, Christopher Irondequoit High School New York

3 Ma, Michael Indian Hill H S Deca 1 Ohio

4 Malynur, Ashwin Beaverton HS Oregon

5 Kim, Stephan Davidson Academy Nevada

6 Simpson, Christina Preston HS Ontario

7 Grzywacz, Sam Byron Center High School Michigan

8 Wang, Yixi International Academy East Michigan

8 Lebeau, Jenn Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

9 Tang, Joanne Glenforest SS Ontario

9 Popa, Xydemor Monroe CTI Pennsylvania

PHT Comprehensive Exam

Burkart, Lauren Brighton High School Michigan

Castillo, Alexander Los Alamos High School New Mexico

Guenther, A J Washington Township HS Indiana

Linehan, Kevin Stoughton High School Massachusetts

Liu, Sarah University of Toronto Schools Ontario

Mentzer, Rebecca

The Woodlands College Park 

HS Texas

Nolan, James Munster HS Indiana

Palazzo, Anne Deep Run High School Virginia

Tchebotareva, Ekaterina Northern SS Ontario

Thomas, Suzelle Milton High School Georgia

Watson, Katherine Montville New Jersey

Wiles, Allison Millbrook HS North Carolina

Yan, Derick

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan

PHT Prelim Content Interview

Carnaroli, Joe West Forsyth High Georgia

Deahl, Cameron Highland Park HS Illinois

Gerada, Matthew

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan

Havanur, Apoorva Monta Vista HS California

Heldt, Meghan Minnetonka HS Minnesota

Karimi, Zalmy Bayview SS Ontario

Liu, Sarah University of Toronto Schools Ontario
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Sands, Katie Wachusett High School Massachusetts

Tchebotareva, Ekaterina Northern SS Ontario

Thompson, Kennedy St. Benedict CSS Ontario

Weinstein, Chet J.P. Taravella High School Florida

Zhang, Emily Monta Vista HS California

PHT Mini Series

Allen, Heather Campbell County HS Wyoming

Bleasoe, Madison South Forsyth High School Georgia

Carnaroli, Joe West Forsyth High Georgia

Deahl, Cameron Highland Park HS Illinois

Gerada, Matthew

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan

Havanur, Apoorva Monta Vista HS California

Heldt, Meghan Minnetonka HS Minnesota

Karimi, Zalmy Bayview SS Ontario

Linehan, Kevin Stoughton High School Massachusetts

Liu, Sarah University of Toronto Schools Ontario

Norman, Jourdan El Paso High School Texas

Reichler, Yael Highland Park HS Illinois

Sands, Katie Wachusett High School Massachusetts

Souza, Nicole Spanish River High School Florida

Spitzen, Eva Monta Vista HS California

Tchebotareva, Ekaterina Northern SS Ontario

Thompson, Kennedy St. Benedict CSS Ontario

Walker, Maruka Murphy High School Alabama

Watson, Katherine Montville New Jersey

Weinstein, Chet J.P. Taravella High School Florida

Yan, Derick

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan

Zhang, Emily Monta Vista HS California

PHT Finals

1 Liu, Sarah University of Toronto Schools Ontario

2 Karimi, Zalmy Bayview SS Ontario

3 Havanur, Apoorva Monta Vista HS California

4 Walker, Maruka Murphy High School Alabama

5 Carnaroli, Joe West Forsyth High Georgia

6 Gerada, Matthew

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan
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7 Zhang, Emily Monta Vista HS California

8 Sands, Katie Wachusett High School Massachusetts

9 Tchebotareva, Ekaterina Northern SS Ontario

9 Norman, Jourdan El Paso High School Texas

PMK Comprehensive Exam

Alatalo, Erik Wilmington High School Massachusetts

Hartley, Alaina Eastlake Washington

He, Aimee University of Toronto Schools Ontario

Huang, Angela Novi High School Michigan

Jiang, Emily Interlake Washington

Lowe, Taylor Brentwood High Tennessee

Nussbaum, Daniel Highland Park HS Illinois

Rhoades, Kevin Spotsylvania High School Virginia

Tran, Giselle Omaha Central Nebraska

Zhang, Jerry Bayview SS Ontario

PMK Prelim Content Interview

Bebee, Kate Lake Washington Washington

Cao, Jessica Marc Garneau CI Ontario

Chittajallu, Akhil West Chester East HS Pennsylvania

Elliott, Spencer Mountain Pointe Arizona

Hartley, Alaina Eastlake Washington

Hodshire, Briana Pinnacle Arizona

Leung, Leanna Milpitas HS California

Noreen, Kaitlyn St. Louis Park HS Minnesota

Saldanha, Nina Resurrection CSS Ontario

Slapik, Stephanie Westwood High School Texas

Spencer, Griffin Heritage High School Virginia

Ziegler, Taylor Scottsbluff Nebraska

Zwarycz, Amy Sparta High School Wisconsin

PMK Mini Series

Cao, Jessica Marc Garneau CI Ontario

Chittajallu, Akhil West Chester East HS Pennsylvania

Coleman, Sylvia Westside Nebraska

Elliott, Spencer Mountain Pointe Arizona

Gartland, Allison Mallard Creek HS North Carolina

Hartley, Alaina Eastlake Washington

He, Aimee University of Toronto Schools Ontario
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Herrick, Carley Fremont High School Utah

Hodshire, Briana Pinnacle Arizona

Huang, Angela Novi High School Michigan

Leung, Leanna Milpitas HS California

Matsuura, Mirai Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Noreen, Kaitlyn St. Louis Park HS Minnesota

Nussbaum, Daniel Highland Park HS Illinois

Reed, Jessie North Forsyth High School Georgia

Saldanha, Nina Resurrection CSS Ontario

Slapik, Stephanie Westwood High School Texas

Spencer, Griffin Heritage High School Virginia

Verma, Kanika Interlake Washington

Zhang, Jerry Bayview SS Ontario

Ziegler, Taylor Scottsbluff Nebraska

PMK Finals

1 Zhang, Jerry Bayview SS Ontario

2 Nussbaum, Daniel Highland Park HS Illinois

3 Hartley, Alaina Eastlake Washington

4 Matsuura, Mirai Bergen County Academies New Jersey

5 Herrick, Carley Fremont High School Utah

6 Verma, Kanika Interlake Washington

6 Huang, Angela Novi High School Michigan

7 Elliott, Spencer Mountain Pointe Arizona

8 Cao, Jessica Marc Garneau CI Ontario

9 He, Aimee University of Toronto Schools Ontario

PRP Mini Series

Alvick/Spiller Heritage Washington

Bazzelle/Cramer/Wespi Wichita Northwest Kansas

Bigelow/Cook/Gibbons Apex HS North Carolina

Bjorling/Manns/Wickham Carey H S Ohio

Buckingham/McDaniel Stone Bridge High School Virginia

Ceron/Noe/Watson Olentangy Liberty H S Ohio

Coley/Ramspeck North Forsyth High School Georgia

Corsini/Drazek Plymouth South HS Massachusetts

David/Dickerson/Kenney Danbury High School Connecticut

Diederich/Duval/Osman Fargo South High School North Dakota

Difrancesco/Dove/Olenick Olentangy H S Ohio
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Direnzio/Fair King Philip High School Massachusetts

Dweck/Trinkler Marjory Stoneman Douglas HS Florida

Elkhatib/Kugler/Lacroix Robinson Secondary School Virginia

Forrester Lanier Charter Career Academy Georgia

Hicks/Shonk/Spelman Lake Travis High School Texas

Hopkins/Kirkpatrick/Smith White House High Tennessee

Krakower/Rosenstein Cooper City High School Florida

Mackenzie/McMahon Sauk Rapids HS Minnesota

Odell/Ohashi/Usher Auburn Mountainview Washington

PRP Finals

1 Difrancesco/Dove/Olenick Olentangy H S Ohio

2 Diederich/Duval/Osman Fargo South High School North Dakota

3 Coley/Ramspeck North Forsyth High School Georgia

4 Hopkins/Kirkpatrick/Smith White House High Tennessee

5 Bjorling/Manns/Wickham Carey H S Ohio

5 Ceron/Noe/Watson Olentangy Liberty H S Ohio

5 Bazzelle/Cramer/Wespi Wichita Northwest Kansas

6 Krakower/Rosenstein Cooper City High School Florida

7 Alvick/Spiller Heritage Washington

7 Elkhatib/Kugler/Lacroix Robinson Secondary School Virginia

PSE Comprehensive Exam

Rosencrans, Adam Westview HS Oregon

Lee, Timothy Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Levy, Michael Langley High School Virginia

Wheeler, Tommy Zionsville HS Indiana

Sewell, Jennifer Defiance H S Ohio

Berg, Joshua Clarkstown South HS New York

Moen, Stetson West Forsyth High Georgia

Tao, Zhengzheng The Woodlands School Ontario

Beishline, Johann Cactus Shadows Arizona

Dicicco, Ryan Cactus Shadows Arizona

Karp, Brendan James Madison High School Virginia

Marble, Haley Blue Valley Northwest Kansas

Lezynski, Cody Lancaster High New York

PSE Preliminary Presentation

Burgess, Spencer White Knoll High School South Carolina

Cato, Matthew West Valley-Spokane Washington

Charlefour, Taylor Greenville High School Michigan
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Cox, Ian Inglemoor Washington

Criscuolo, Vincent Pittsford Mendon High New York

Johnson, Coleman Capital Washington

Shirel, Daniel Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Taylor, Christon Whitehaven High School Tennessee

PSE Mini Series

Bazlen, Hailey Woodinville Washington

Burgess, Spencer White Knoll High School South Carolina

Cato, Matthew West Valley-Spokane Washington

Charlefour, Taylor Greenville High School Michigan

Cox, Ian Inglemoor Washington

Dicicco, Ryan Cactus Shadows Arizona

Fils, Euda Wellington High School Florida

Grote, Jay Scottsbluff Nebraska

Gwin, Andrew Demopolis HS Alabama

Johnson, Coleman Capital Washington

Karp, Brendan James Madison High School Virginia

Lezynski, Cody Lancaster High New York

Moen, Stetson West Forsyth High Georgia

Mudd, Chris John Hardin H S Kentucky

Samuel, Amanda Kenosha Bradford High School Wisconsin

Sesodia, Lynette Cooper City High School Florida

Tao, Zhengzheng The Woodlands School Ontario

Taylor, Christon Whitehaven High School Tennessee

Yi, Christine Foothill HS California

PSE Finals

1 Johnson, Coleman Capital Washington

2 Karp, Brendan James Madison High School Virginia

3 Gwin, Andrew Demopolis HS Alabama

4 Bazlen, Hailey Woodinville Washington

5 Yi, Christine Foothill HS California

6 Dicicco, Ryan Cactus Shadows Arizona

7 Grote, Jay Scottsbluff Nebraska

8 Lezynski, Cody Lancaster High New York

9 Sesodia, Lynette Cooper City High School Florida

10 Cato, Matthew West Valley-Spokane Washington

QSRM Comprehensive Exam
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Adkins, Luke Wilson HS Oregon

Bakken, Eric Badger High School Wisconsin

Henkel, Serianna GF Central HS North Dakota

Jafri, Michele Clements High School Texas

Pears, Geoffrey Merrol Hyde Tennessee

Puissant, Joe Green Bay Preble HS Wisconsin

Rogers, Sean Chantilly High School Virginia

Waller, Kate Millard West Nebraska

Wang, Yuki Sir John A. Macdonald S S Ontario

Yao, Jenny Victoria Park CI Ontario

QSRM Role Play #1

Bolz, Tessa Our Lady of Mercy HS New York

Brodsky, Josh Munster HS Indiana

Goteti, Sneha Clements High School Texas

Harrington, Holly Haddonfield New Jersey

Jafri, Michele Clements High School Texas

Kastelman, Michaela The Harker School California

Lockhart, Lindsey Bingham HS Utah

Nesbitt, Tyler Cedarcrest Washington

Pears, Geoffrey Merrol Hyde Tennessee

Zilkha, Gabby Herricks HS New York

QSRM Role Play #2

Adkins, Luke Wilson HS Oregon

Claiborne, Spencer Columbia Hickman HS Missouri

Gonzalez, Adan Adamson High School Texas

Mazen, Andrew Northern Highlands New Jersey

Panchyshyn, Vanessa Elk River HS Minnesota

Pears, Geoffrey Merrol Hyde Tennessee

Tarallo, Nick Pinkerton Academy New Hampshire

Van Herweg, Tyler Woodinville Washington

Wang, Yuki Sir John A. Macdonald S S Ontario

Yao, Jenny Victoria Park CI Ontario

Zilkha, Gabby Herricks HS New York

QSRM Mini Series

Adkins, Luke Wilson HS Oregon

Bakken, Eric Badger High School Wisconsin

Brodsky, Josh Munster HS Indiana
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Claiborne, Spencer Columbia Hickman HS Missouri

Goteti, Sneha Clements High School Texas

Jafri, Michele Clements High School Texas

Kastelman, Michaela The Harker School California

Lockhart, Lindsey Bingham HS Utah

Mazen, Andrew Northern Highlands New Jersey

Mullins, Taylor Merrol Hyde Tennessee

Nesbitt, Tyler Cedarcrest Washington

Olynyk, Misha Inglemoor Washington

Pears, Geoffrey Merrol Hyde Tennessee

Puissant, Joe Green Bay Preble HS Wisconsin

Rogers, Sean Chantilly High School Virginia

Schmidt, Margot Northern Highlands New Jersey

Villa, Josh Gilbert Arizona

Wang, Yuki Sir John A. Macdonald S S Ontario

Wilson, Sarah Mountain View High School Virginia

Yao, Jenny Victoria Park CI Ontario

Zilkha, Gabby Herricks HS New York

QSRM Finals

1 Olynyk, Misha Inglemoor Washington

2 Mazen, Andrew Northern Highlands New Jersey

3 Jafri, Michele Clements High School Texas

4 Schmidt, Margot Northern Highlands New Jersey

5 Bakken, Eric Badger High School Wisconsin

5 Puissant, Joe Green Bay Preble HS Wisconsin

6 Mullins, Taylor Merrol Hyde Tennessee

7 Adkins, Luke Wilson HS Oregon

8 Kastelman, Michaela The Harker School California

9 Wang, Yuki Sir John A. Macdonald S S Ontario

RFSM Comprehensive Exam

Curry, Brooke Palmer Ridge Colorado

Johnson, Dan Inglemoor Washington

Michaels, Peter S. Buchholz High School-I Florida

Rosen, Larissa Bergen County Academies New Jersey

Sussman, Sammy Lawrence High School New York

Utrera, David Mountain View HS Utah

Waters, Adam Coral Glades HS Florida
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Watkins, Melissa Watauga HS North Carolina

Zhou, Andrew Monta Vista HS California

Zionce, Jacob Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

RFSM Role Play #1

Coba, Amanda Woodinville Washington

Day, Madison Bingham HS Utah

Feise, Jordan Fossil Ridge Colorado

Finkelstein, Alexander West Bloomfield High School Michigan

Hart, April Parkview High School Georgia

Hilton, Jessika Maple Mountain HS Utah

Johnson, Dan Inglemoor Washington

Pietrocarlo, Zach Conifer Colorado

Silvio, Paul Park Hill South High School Missouri

Trier, Marly Port Washington HS Wisconsin

Tyler, Toby West Forsyth High Georgia

Ye, Ching Glenforest SS Ontario

RFSM Role Play #2

Babcock, Mary Port Washington HS Wisconsin

Chadee, Natalia Glenforest SS Ontario

Feise, Jordan Fossil Ridge Colorado

Silverman, Sam Highland Park HS Illinois

Singh, Mohena Rick Hansen SS Ontario

Sussman, Sammy Lawrence High School New York

Thottungal, Jasmine Mission San Jose HS California

Wulf, Riley South Salem HS Oregon

Ye, Ching Glenforest SS Ontario

Zionce, Jacob Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

RFSM Mini Series

Babcock, Mary Port Washington HS Wisconsin

Chadee, Natalia Glenforest SS Ontario

Coba, Amanda Woodinville Washington

Feise, Jordan Fossil Ridge Colorado

Finkelstein, Alexander West Bloomfield High School Michigan

Hilton, Jessika Maple Mountain HS Utah

Ibsen, Cory Mountain Vista Colorado

Johnson, Dan Inglemoor Washington

Keniston, Karen Union Washington
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Kumar, Megha Munster HS Indiana

Lakhani, Aliya Clements High School Texas

Pietrocarlo, Zach Conifer Colorado

Silverman, Sam Highland Park HS Illinois

Smith, Tia Newport Washington

Thottungal, Jasmine Mission San Jose HS California

Trier, Marly Port Washington HS Wisconsin

Tyler, Toby West Forsyth High Georgia

Wittenbrook, Andrew Blue Valley North HS Kansas

Wulf, Riley South Salem HS Oregon

Ye, Ching Glenforest SS Ontario

Zionce, Jacob Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

RFSM Finals

1 Johnson, Dan Inglemoor Washington

2 Coba, Amanda Woodinville Washington

3 Silverman, Sam Highland Park HS Illinois

4 Kumar, Megha Munster HS Indiana

5 Keniston, Karen Union Washington

6 Wulf, Riley South Salem HS Oregon

7 Finkelstein, Alexander West Bloomfield High School Michigan

8 Chadee, Natalia Glenforest SS Ontario

9 Zionce, Jacob Tanenbaum CHAT Wallenberg Ontario

10 Lakhani, Aliya Clements High School Texas

RMS Comprehensive Exam

Arulmani, Dheevesh Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

Carlson, Kristin North Farmington HS Michigan

Diem, Taylor Irondequoit High School New York

Hargis, Steven Cherry Hill West New Jersey

Jackson, Dean Cheyenne East HS Wyoming

Laszlo, Jack Munster HS Indiana

Lynch, Drew Blue Valley Northwest Kansas

Newton, Hayley Galt CVI Ontario

Ragsdale, Hannah Waverly-Shell Rock HS Iowa

Shen, Beverly Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Siharath, Vilayphone Phoenix HS Oregon

Slovin, Mitchell Andover High School Massachusetts
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Vaney, Rachel Corona Del Sol Arizona

Wy, Josh Inglemoor Washington

RMS Role Play #1

Gonzalez, Rachel Station Camp High School Tennessee

Jimenez, Nicole Southwest Miami High School Florida

Klier, Pavel Fremont HS California

Liu, Rob Columbus North HS Indiana

Martinez, Anissa Barbara Jordan High School Texas

Meek, Rachel Cherry Creek High School Colorado

O`Neil, Christine Grafton High School Wisconsin

Oneill, Kelly Wilmot Union HS Wisconsin

Pelton-Cox, Ayla Pine Creek Colorado

Reid, Marissa Ramapo-Indian Hills New Jersey

Schmidt, Nic Kettle Moraine High School Wisconsin

Stang, Jennifer West Forsyth High Georgia

Trost, Anja Woodinville Washington

Wy, Josh Inglemoor Washington

RMS Role Play #2

Buranosky, Dan Maine South HS Illinois

Clouse, Erica Meadowbrook H S Ohio

Fiscus, Cynthia Desert Pines High School Nevada

Gupta, Mayank Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

Leight, David Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Lynch, Drew Blue Valley Northwest Kansas

Miles, Addison Topsail HS North Carolina

Mohamud, Sahnun Annandale High School Virginia

Slovin, Mitchell Andover High School Massachusetts

Trost, Anja Woodinville Washington

Wy, Josh Inglemoor Washington

RMS Mini Series

Buranosky, Dan Maine South HS Illinois

Carlson, Kristin North Farmington HS Michigan

Clouse, Erica Meadowbrook H S Ohio

Clugston, Ashleigh Cascade HS Oregon

Dodd, Blake Cedartown High School Georgia

Fine, Taylor La Cueva High School New Mexico

Gupta, Mayank Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

2011 DECA ICDC Competitive Events Results 50



Harlow, Anjelica Lakes Washington

Laszlo, Jack Munster HS Indiana

Manyrath, Dominic Sabin-Schellenberg Center Oregon

Meek, Rachel Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Miles, Addison Topsail HS North Carolina

Mohamud, Sahnun Annandale High School Virginia

O`Neil, Christine Grafton High School Wisconsin

Shen, Beverly Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Siharath, Vilayphone Phoenix HS Oregon

Slovin, Mitchell Andover High School Massachusetts

Trost, Anja Woodinville Washington

Vaney, Rachel Corona Del Sol Arizona

Wy, Josh Inglemoor Washington

RMS Finals

1 Wy, Josh Inglemoor Washington

2 Vaney, Rachel Corona Del Sol Arizona

3 Trost, Anja Woodinville Washington

4 Laszlo, Jack Munster HS Indiana

5 Meek, Rachel Cherry Creek High School Colorado

6 Gupta, Mayank Gordon Graydon MSS Ontario

6 Siharath, Vilayphone Phoenix HS Oregon

6 Clouse, Erica Meadowbrook H S Ohio

7 Carlson, Kristin North Farmington HS Michigan

8 Manyrath, Dominic Sabin-Schellenberg Center Oregon

SEM Comprehensive Exam

Bucsko, Eli Mounds View HS Minnesota

Cassidy, Patrick Cranford New Jersey

Dennett, Jonathan Great Neck South High School New York

Fahey, Edward South Lakes High School Virginia

Feldman, Bruce Fremont HS California

Kennedy, Brian Mountain Range Colorado

Koch, Robert McLean High School Virginia

Schilling, Peter Lakeland Union High School Wisconsin

Serota, Charlie Glenbrook North HS Illinois

Wright, Matthew T. Kettle Moraine High School Wisconsin

SEM Role-Play #1

Cooper, Jenny Cypress Bay High School Florida
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Devitt, Sara Rosemount HS Minnesota

Feldman, Bruce Fremont HS California

Khayrattee, Ziyaad Clements High School Texas

Lawley, Kenneth Fargo South High School North Dakota

Majors, Jd Grayson County ATC Kentucky

McWilliams, Layton Campbell County HS Wyoming

Nord, Spencer Massapequa High School New York

Peterson, Mitch Papillion La Vista South HS Nebraska

Purcell, Noel Northport High School New York

Serota, Charlie Glenbrook North HS Illinois

Silberman, Daniel Sprague HS Oregon

SEM Role-Play #2

Dave, Mitansh Fletcher`s Meadow SS Ontario

Feldman, Bruce Fremont HS California

Ford, Sean Payson Arizona

Gallagher, Mikaela Woodinville Washington

Gold, Alex Lawrence High School New York

Griffin, Braven Queen City High School Texas

Perry, Kayla Carmel HS Indiana

Saunders, Max Crestwood Prep College Ontario

Schmittberger, Justin Ramapo-Indian Hills New Jersey

Wright, Matthew T. Kettle Moraine High School Wisconsin

SEM Mini Series

 Van De Weghe, Jason Arapahoe Colorado

Barrera-Martin, Dominique Toledo Start H S Deca 2 Ohio

Bucsko, Eli Mounds View HS Minnesota

Dennett, Jonathan Great Neck South High School New York

Feldman, Bruce Fremont HS California

Gallagher, Mikaela Woodinville Washington

Gold, Alex Lawrence High School New York

Holt, Tanner Spanish Fork HS Utah

Majors, Jd Grayson County ATC Kentucky

McWilliams, Layton Campbell County HS Wyoming

Nord, Spencer Massapequa High School New York

Perry, Kayla Carmel HS Indiana

Peterson, Mitch Papillion La Vista South HS Nebraska

Purcell, Noel Northport High School New York
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Saunders, Max Crestwood Prep College Ontario

Schmittberger, Justin Ramapo-Indian Hills New Jersey

Serota, Charlie Glenbrook North HS Illinois

Taylor, David Lakeview High School Michigan

Travis, Corey Grayson County ATC Kentucky

Wilcox, Sara Mallard Creek HS North Carolina

SEM Finals

1 Serota, Charlie Glenbrook North HS Illinois

2 Perry, Kayla Carmel HS Indiana

3 Taylor, David Lakeview High School Michigan

4 Majors, Jd Grayson County ATC Kentucky

5 Gallagher, Mikaela Woodinville Washington

6 Feldman, Bruce Fremont HS California

7 Travis, Corey Grayson County ATC Kentucky

8  Van De Weghe, Jason Arapahoe Colorado

9 Wilcox, Sara Mallard Creek HS North Carolina

10 Purcell, Noel Northport High School New York

SEOR Mini Series

Aguayo/Tedrick Robinson Secondary School Virginia

Aulakh/Cummings

South County Secondary 

School Virginia

Carlson/Meyers Clarkston Washington

Dittmer/Rhea/Tusset Westwood High School Texas

Fitzpatrick/Sardina Billerica High School Massachusetts

Fletcher/Lautzenheiser/Sciaretta West Forsyth High Georgia

Fulton/Herman North Lincoln HS North Carolina

Garfield/Harder South Salem HS Oregon

Geary/Shea Cherry Creek High School Colorado

Golden/Gollogly/Macdonnell George C. Marshall HS Virginia

Harten/Tenenbaum Clarkstown South HS New York

Hecht/Mogel/Shaffer Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

Johnson/Murley Beech High School Tennessee

Lai/Whyte Bishop Strachan School Ontario

Paton Skyline Washington

Prestigiacomo White Knoll High School South Carolina

SEOR Finals

1 Fitzpatrick/Sardina Billerica High School Massachusetts

2 Paton Skyline Washington
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3 Golden/Gollogly/Macdonnell George C. Marshall HS Virginia

4 Aulakh/Cummings

South County Secondary 

School Virginia

5 Lai/Whyte Bishop Strachan School Ontario

6 Johnson/Murley Beech High School Tennessee

7 Hecht/Mogel/Shaffer Plainview-Old Bethpage New York

8 Aguayo/Tedrick Robinson Secondary School Virginia

9 Garfield/Harder South Salem HS Oregon

10 Carlson/Meyers Clarkston Washington

SMG Mini Series

Bishop/Pascarella Northern Highlands New Jersey

Blum/Tinkleman Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Brashear/Bush Washington HS Indiana

Carpenter McNeil High School Texas

Corpe Alpena High School Michigan

Corradi/Rayl/Schmidt Tuscola Technology Center Michigan

Danner/Dowdell/Paling Waterloo-Oxford DSS Ontario

Du/Karolinczak Eastwood CI Ontario

Emond/Miller Pueblo West Colorado

Harkin Lawrence Free State Kansas

Lin/Zhang Dr.Norman Bethune CI Ontario

Nolasco/Rogers Loveland Colorado

Pritchard Eastwood CI Ontario

Scruggs Chilton County HS Alabama

Soll/Soll Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Stomel Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Todd Chilton County HS Alabama

SMG Finals

1 Corradi/Rayl/Schmidt Tuscola Technology Center Michigan

2 Bishop/Pascarella Northern Highlands New Jersey

3 Harkin Lawrence Free State Kansas

4 Todd Chilton County HS Alabama

4 Emond/Miller Pueblo West Colorado

5 Blum/Tinkleman Cherry Hill East New Jersey

6 Soll/Soll Cherry Hill East New Jersey

7 Lin/Zhang Dr.Norman Bethune CI Ontario

8 Stomel Cherry Hill East New Jersey
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8 Du/Karolinczak Eastwood CI Ontario

STDM Comprehensive Exam

Shukla, Ansh Monta Vista HS California
Sydnor, Valerie Northern Highlands New Jersey
Hersh, Josh Richmond Hill HS Ontario
Rosenfeld, Brian Great Neck South High School New York
Rosenfeld, Joshua Great Neck South High School New York
Roth, Jacob Great Neck South High School New York
Telang, Nayan Grosse Pointe South HS Michigan
Cohen, Max Cherry Hill East New Jersey
Threndyle, Marcus Preston HS Ontario
Blackburn, Dylan Mississinewa HS Indiana
Schachle, Brendan Leesville HS North Carolina
Rothenberg, Jeffrey Lawrence New Jersey

STDM Preliminary Presentation

Dieber/Kleinberg Great Neck South High School New York

Ditty/Foreman Eden Prairie HS Minnesota

Dorogin/Hersh Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Dougherty/Windham Redmond Washington

Hoskyns/Kaiser Deer Valley Arizona

Marks/Roth Great Neck South High School New York

McGill/Morabito Mountain Vista Colorado

Mohamed/Price Naperville North HS Illinois

Oji/Waite Irondale HS Minnesota

Rajendran/Yadav Dougherty Valley HS California

Saravanapavanantham/Tay Marc Garneau CI Ontario

STDM Mini Series

Bartsch/Tovar West Forsyth High Georgia

Beretta/Threndyle Preston HS Ontario

Broder/Sydnor Northern Highlands New Jersey

Brodnik/Zerr Francis Howell North HS Missouri

Cohen/Wohl Cherry Hill East New Jersey

Dagne/Murley Olentangy Orange H S Ohio

Dieber/Kleinberg Great Neck South High School New York

Dorogin/Hersh Richmond Hill HS Ontario

Ewald/Shutt Apple Valley HS Minnesota

Feather/Kent Camas Washington

Hoskyns/Kaiser Deer Valley Arizona
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Huang/Rothenberg Lawrence New Jersey

Kikkeri/Medved Littleton High School Colorado

Leonhard/Poirier Wausau West HS Wisconsin

Marks/Roth Great Neck South High School New York

McGill/Morabito Mountain Vista Colorado

Mohamed/Price Naperville North HS Illinois

Oji/Waite Irondale HS Minnesota

Pham/Quindara Stafford High School Texas

Rajendran/Yadav Dougherty Valley HS California

Saravanapavanantham/Tay Marc Garneau CI Ontario

Shukla/Singh Monta Vista HS California

STDM Finals

1 Shukla/Singh Monta Vista HS California

2 McGill/Morabito Mountain Vista Colorado

3 Broder/Sydnor Northern Highlands New Jersey

4 Saravanapavanantham/Tay Marc Garneau CI Ontario

5 Beretta/Threndyle Preston HS Ontario

6 Dieber/Kleinberg Great Neck South High School New York

7 Leonhard/Poirier Wausau West HS Wisconsin

8 Huang/Rothenberg Lawrence New Jersey

9 Bartsch/Tovar West Forsyth High Georgia

10 Feather/Kent Camas Washington

TTDM Comprehensive Exam

Nguyen, Kim William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

Dermer, Karen Lawrence High School New York

Tesser, Elena Ramapo-Indian Hills New Jersey

Gorrie, Daniel Interlake Washington

Chan, Michael Thornhill SS Ontario

Warwick, Daniel Interlake Washington

Magnuson, Carolynn Bay Port High School Wisconsin

Kehoe, Paige Lake Oswego HS Oregon

Nagel, Josh Apex HS North Carolina

Yu, Geoffrey William Lyon Mackenzie CI Ontario

TTDM Preliminary Presentation

Acosta/Reynolds Brentwood High Tennessee

Becker/Kravitz Highland Park HS Illinois
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Bogrow/Hu

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan

Butler/Sullens Woodinville Washington

Doell/Vandaveer Pacific High School Missouri

Duffield/Willis Inglemoor Washington

Flanagan/Vandelaarschot Arrowhead HS Wisconsin

Huemann/Mandich Badger High School Wisconsin

Hussey/Williams CB Aycock HS North Carolina

Meiusi/Melendez Inglemoor Washington

TTDM Mini Series

Acosta/Reynolds Brentwood High Tennessee

Becker/Kravitz Highland Park HS Illinois

Bhatt/Greenlaw Munster HS Indiana

Bogrow/Hu

International Academy Okma 

Campus Michigan

Butler/Sullens Woodinville Washington

Caldwell/Perardi Mountain Vista Colorado

Dawsom/Fan Bur Oak SS Ontario

Doell/Vandaveer Pacific High School Missouri

Duffield/Willis Inglemoor Washington

Ettinger/Peters Austin HS Minnesota

Filipek/George Chantilly High School Virginia

Flanagan/Vandelaarschot Arrowhead HS Wisconsin

Gorrie/Warwick Interlake Washington

Gregory/Unger Northern Highlands New Jersey

Huemann/Mandich Badger High School Wisconsin

Hussey/Williams CB Aycock HS North Carolina

Keith/Kelley Arrowhead HS Wisconsin

Meiusi/Melendez Inglemoor Washington

Palmer/Winston Hanover High School Virginia

Sullivan/Tang Interlake Washington

TTDM Finals

1 Keith/Kelley Arrowhead HS Wisconsin

2 Meiusi/Melendez Inglemoor Washington

3 Filipek/George Chantilly High School Virginia

4 Sullivan/Tang Interlake Washington

5 Bhatt/Greenlaw Munster HS Indiana

6 Becker/Kravitz Highland Park HS Illinois
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7 Huemann/Mandich Badger High School Wisconsin

8 Dawsom/Fan Bur Oak SS Ontario

9 Butler/Sullens Woodinville Washington

10 Duffield/Willis Inglemoor Washington

H&R Block Dollar & Sense Challenge

1 Pradyut Paul Neuqua Valley HS Illinois

1 Tejas Shekhar Neuqua Valley HS Illinois

1 Kenny Joseph Neuqua Valley HS Illinois

2 Kiara Hernandez Southwest Miami HS Florida

2 Mashlie Sanchez Southwest Miami HS Florida

3 Amit Kumar Glen Forest HS Ontario

3 Wayne Wong Glen Forest HS Ontario

3 Robin Wei Glen Forest HS Ontario

Virtual Business Challenge - Retail

1 Brendon Norton Hillsboro-Deering HS New Hampshire

1 Sean Marchand Hillsboro-Deering HS New Hampshire

2 Rosemary Leon Southwest Miami HS Florida

2 Gisela Jorge Southwest Miami HS Florida

2 Rachel Fernandez Southwest Miami HS Florida

3 Jeremy Arkin Homewood-Flossmoor HS Illinois

3 Steven Buchko Homewood-Flossmoor HS Illinois

3 Jeff Williams Homewood-Flossmoor HS Illinois

Virtual Business Challenge - Sports

1 Michael Shevchuk Harbor HS Washington

1 Michael Washington Harbor HS Washington

1 Ben Muyres Harbor HS Washington

2 Cody Emmerman F.W. Springstead HS Florida

2 Joey LaSala F.W. Springstead HS Florida

2 Joey Siegfried F.W. Springstead HS Florida

3 Brandon Melton F.W. Springstead HS Florida

3 Robert Mazzuca F.W. Springstead HS Florida

4 Justin Benoit Apponequet HS Massachusetts

4 Nicole Fabiano Apponequet HS Massachusetts
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